High Master
# WalD
1 4254
2 2560
3 4217
4 3762
5 4900
6 2179
7 4741
8 2695
9 3326
10 3672
11 1977
12 1406
13 2682
14 4696
15 2349
16 1280
17 3147
18 3138
19 2838
20 3842
21 376
22 3155
23 2549
24 349
25 5539
26 6313
27 3547
28 3877
29 2623
30 1452
31 2925
32 3359

NAME

AHLBECK, Johan
JOHANSSON, Hakan
MILES, Roland
O’KONOR, lJens
BRUS, Peter

PAUL, Bernhard

BANFIELD, Christopher

HAUBER, Roman
OSTLUND, Johan
LUNDBACK, Anders
WIZOFSKY, Johann
SVENSSON, Thomas
EKSTROM, George
SCHMIDT, Marc
STROMAQVIST, Robert
RUNDQVIST, Torben
BRUS, Dean
O'BRIEN, Martin
BECK, Thomas
SIOBERG, Jonas
GEIKOWSKI, Andreas
JEKEL, Linda

MARTINSSON, Andreas

SCHULLER, Gunther
ENGDAHL, Magnus
PLANK, Andrew
JONES, Marnie
ERIKSSON, Anders
GRANBERG, Andreas
PETERS, Helge
HEGSTAD, Christian
TROJAN, Rudolf

CLUB

Torna Hallestads PSK
Halmstads SSK
DrydenR & P

Atlas Copco PK
Orange

SG Hopfgarten

Van Diemen
Feuerschiitzen Regens
Sandvikens PSK
Riksten SKF

Zoll Sondertrupp Zwie
Linkdpings SKF
Linkopings SKF

SLG Big Bore Shooters
Amals PK

Vargarda PSK

Orange

Gulgong

Atlas Copco PK
Linkopings SKF

T'nT Berlin

Whiteman Park

Falu SPSK

Passauer Land
Skurups PSF

TP&RC

Gulgong

Hagfors Uddeholms P
Pitea PK

SIG-SAUER Eckernford
Team Hamann Waffe
SKP Akademia Praha

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Canada
Sweden
Australia
Austria
Australia
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Australia
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Australia
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Australia
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Norway

RANKING

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

Czech Republik High Master

Match results

1
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
239
240
240
240
240
240
240
237
240
240
239
238
238
240
239
239
239
238
240
239
238
238
238
240

2
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
180
180
180
180
179
178
177
179
180
179
180
178
179
180
180
176
179
179
180
178
180
178
179
177
177

3
235
234
235
236
235
229
233
232
233
233
232
229
233
237
232
231
227
236
233
228
234
229
232
228
217
233
234
223
227
228
225
224

4 5:1 5:2

239
239
240
238
237
240
238
239
236
238
237
239
235
238
236
239
239
233
238
236
233
234
233
237
239
231
235
234
237
235
239
232

300
299
300
300
300
299
300
300
299
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
300
300
299
300
300
297
299
300
299
299
299
298

297
296
292
293
294
298
295
293
296
290
292
293
294
287
291
290
292
286
285
292
287
287
291
286
295
290
282
291
287
287
286
291

Match sum.

1-4
894
893
895
894
892
889
890
891
888
891
889
887
886
892
887
887
885
889
888
881
885
883
880
883
874
882
887
876
880
880
879
873

5
597
595
592
593
594
597
595
593
595
590
592
593
594
587
591
590
592
586
585
591
587
587
590
586
595
587
581
591
586
586
585
589

No: X
110
98
98
97
102
95
93
98
90
89
77
90
78
81
82
90
89
77
76
72
70
69
64
92
77
58
81
64
77
74
63
69

Total
1491
1488
1487
1487
1486
1486
1485
1484
1483
1481
1481
1480
1480
1479
1478
1477
1477
1475
1473
1472
1472
1470
1470
1469
1469
1469
1468
1467
1466
1466
1464
1462



High Master
# WalD
33 2669
34 2047
35 2926
36 1100
37 525
38 692
Master
# WalD
1 5835
2 4706
3 4169
4 6008
5 4994
6 5656
7 3487
8 4255
9 5286
10 5464
11 5232
12 4326
13 5423
14 3868
15 4697
16 2592
17 4576
18 4382
19 2927
20 2995
21 5704
22 3450
23 2851
24 5050

NAME

JANSSON, Jan-Ola
EVERBRINK, Erik
HEGSTAD, Haakon
JONES, Neil
FEJER, Emil
VANICEK, Ralf

NAME

LARSSON, Peter
KEMM, Frank
SELB, Walter
BAAT, Stefan
SANDGREN, Orjan
LIEN, Arnth

STODEREGGER, Andreas
JOHANNESSON, Conny

TORGHELE, Walter
OLSSON, Daniel

JOHANSEN, Morten A.

ISAKSSON, Mattias
GREAVES, Mick
SJOGREN, Niklas
EHLERS, Manfred
JOHANSSON, Leif
TUOMINEN, Tuija
LICHTMESS, Jorg
AUTHEN, Sjur
WANGELIN, Jan
ZERLAUTH, Guntram
ANDERSSON, Soren
LOUKOVA, Jana
HELLSTROM, Krister

CLUB

Falu SPSK

Hagfors Uddeholms P
Team Hamann Waffe
Team Merkle Tuning B
CA PPC 1500

SLG TnT Berlin

CLUB

Myresjo PSK

SLG TnT Berlin

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Amals PK

Bromma PK

Asane PK

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Torna Hallestads PSK
USG Bludenz-Biirs
Umea PK
Oscarsborg PK
Halmstads SSK
Cockburn-Fremantle
Bromma PK

Coast Team Quickbor
Torna Hallestads PSK
Bromma PK
Stade-Hagen
Oscarsborg PK
Uppsala SSK

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Bromma PK

SSK Usti nad Labem
Lunds PK

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Norway

Great Britain
Czech Republik
Germany

COUNTRY
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Norway
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden

RANKING

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Match results

1
238
240
237
237
240
240

2
178
177
179
176
175
180

3
224

222
224
221
212
0

4 5:1 5:2

233
232
236
233
236
240

Match results

240
239
234
238
237
239
239
238
234
240
238
235
237
239
240
238
239
240
238
236
233
237
236
237

180
180
180
177
178
178
179
178
179
177
179
179
178
177
179
177
175
176
179
176
178
174
179
180

234
235
232
231
228
231
227
229
224
226
229
233
220
228
226
225
230
224
225
228
227
224
224
225

235
234
237
235
233
230
238
235
236
235
228
232
234
231
231
232
230
232
233
231
226
232
228
235

299
296
295
299
299
300

5:1
299
294
299
300
299
297
300
299
299
298
297
295
299
297
298
294
300
300
296
297
297
295
299
299

289
291
279
282
275
297

5:2
284
288
286
287
288
288
279
282
289
283
288
285
289
284
280
288
280
281
282
283
290
288
282
271

Match sum.

1-4
873
871
876
867
863
660

Match sum.

1-4
889
888
883
881
876
878
883
880
873
878
874
879
869
875
876
872
874
872
875
871
864
867
867
877

5
588
587
574
581
574
597

5
583

582
585
587
587
585
579
581
588
581
585
580
588
581
578
582
580
581
578
580
587
583
581
570

No: X
66
62
59
57
59
96

No: X
70
64
74
73
75
68
78
73
61
64
60
56
61
68
69
54
51
66
65
48
44
63
65
61

Total
1461
1458
1450
1448
1437
1257

Total
1472

1470
1468
1468
1463
1463
1462
1461
1461
1459
1459
1459
1457
1456
1454
1454
1454
1453
1453
1451
1451
1450
1448
1447



Master
# WalD
25 5947
26 4893
27 4721
28 4324
29 2816
30 2184
31 4931
32 4363
33 5300
34 1837
35 5609
36 5296
37 4814
38 5899
39 3196
40 5391
41 5059
42 1730
43 1731
44 6612
45 4085
46 6606
Expert
# WalD
1 5822
2 5852
3 5043
4 2681
5 4869
6 5709
7 5676
8 4764

NAME

REISINGER, Thomas
LIEBEGOTT, Frank
LINDWALL, Robert
BENGTSSON, Andreas
FORSLUND, Tony
ZABLOUDIL, Milan
KANGAS, Tor
SANDAU, Rene
CARLSSON, Andreas
ROBERTS, Jack
LUNDBERG, Leif
HELLSTROM, Ronny
INGVARSSON, Michael
SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric
HEIM, Markus

GRANERUD, Thomas K.

STENMARK, Peter
SANDAHL, UIf

ANDERSSON, Lars
PERSSON, Magnus
LANKJAER, Reidar
NILSSON, Mattias

NAME

HAMILL, Turlough
NORDVALL, Patrik
HOCHEGGER, Georg
DAHLBOM, Kalle
BJERKE, Linus
GRANUM, Erik
KOTZIAN, Stefan
PRELOG, Yvonne

CLUB

HSV Wien

SLG T'nT Berlin
Grodinge PSK
Halmstads SSK
Volvo Pk

BS-Target

Ljusdals PK

Coast Team Quickbor
Volvo PK

Sioux Lookout H&R
Pitea PK

Atlas Copco PK
NAPK

Karlstads PSK
PSV/HSV Wien
Oppegard SL
Linképings SKF
Molndals SF
Molndals SF

Torna Hallestads Psk
Asane PK
Limhamns Skf

CLUB

NITSA

Grodinge PSK

SG Blumenegg
Karlstads PSK

Riksten SKF
Oppegard SL

SLG Steinburg-Spreng
Vargarda PSK

COUNTRY
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Canada
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden

COUNTRY
Northern Irela
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Germany
Sweden

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master
Unclassified

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Match results

1
240
240
237
236
238
239
237
233
237
238
237
237
232
233
226
232
235
233
234
229
233
224

2
175
178
180
177
178
176
175
178
176
177
169
175
172
178
176
175
171
162
113
168
169
158

3
221

218
219
215
221
219
222
217
229
222
217
221
220
215
219
208
212
216
210
177
161
100

4 5:1 5:2
233 299 279
236 295 280
230 297 283
230 300 286
230 296 279
233 297 278
234 298 274
229 298 281
229 294 270
233 298 265
233 299 276
227 296 275
228 295 280
223 296 280
225 292 277
231 292 271
223 292 271
219 290 264
226 300 274
203 286 249
215 280 247
221 279 207

Match results

1
237

239
238
237
238
239
237
233

2
174

179
180
172
175
176
178
172

3
230

231
220
223
219
217
220
218

4 5:1 5:2
234 298 286
235 295 277
235 296 282
232 293 277
232 298 271
233 295 272
233 292 271
229 294 280

Match sum.

1-4
869
872
866
858
867
867
868
857
871
870
856
860
852
849
846
846
841
830
783
777
778
703

Match sum.

1-4
875
884
873
864
864
865
868
852

5
578
575
580
586
575
575
572
579
564
563
575
571
575
576
569
563
563
554
574
535
527
486

5
584

572
578
570
569
567
563
574

No: X
59
57
50
53
55
54
57
54
59
58
55
51
40
52
33
42
45
34
36
21
32
20

No: X
50
62
60
52
47
54
58
43

Total
1447

1447
1446
1444
1442
1442
1440
1436
1435
1433
1431
1431
1427
1425
1415
1409
1404
1384
1357
1312
1305
1189

Total
1459

1456
1451
1434
1433
1432
1431
1426



Expert
# WalD
9 4555
10 1405
11 3684
12 6122
13 6095
14 3875
15 2597
16 5612
17 6380
18 6111
19 4191
20 5528
21 5415
22 4983
23 6074
24 2536
25 6096
26 4662
27 4456
28 2312
29 4286
30 5537
31 3789
32 4569
33 477
34 4567
35 4642
36 4507
37 4767
Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 6582

NAME

ARVIDSSON, Fredrik
BORG, Bjorn
MERKLE, Tim
SMONJAK, Marc
PODEVIN, Alan Charles
DAHLBERG, Anders
AXELL, Michael
STRAND, Claes
HORNQVIST, Mikael
NERN, Matthias
GUSTAFSSON, Rune
JAKOBSSON, Daniel
VERHOEVEN, Frits
JACOBSEN, Kaj
BRUNTVEIT, Jon-Christian
LANGE, Frank
GREEN, Douglas
TROTTER, Rodger
LAMB, Stephen
MEIJER, Ronny
GUSTAVSSON, Leif
STALRING, Rickard
HARRIS, Dave
LANGENBACH, Jirgen
STORRER, Friedrich
HEGAN, Jim
CONNOR, James
NYBOM, Christer
PRELOG, Albin

NAME
GUTIU, Sebastian

CLUB
Falu SPSK
Torups PK

Team Merkle Tuning B
Schiitzenrunde Hubert

SLG Bisley
Karlstads PSK
Grodinge PSK

Landskrona PK
Linkdpings SKF

TN T Berlin
Malmo PK

Halmstads SSK
SV Schuttersvrienden

OKTS

NOP Bergen
Emsborn
SLG Bisley

Precision Target Assoc

Bisley

Volvo PK
Malmo PK
Osterlens PK
Bisley
Amals PK

SLG Team Merkle Tuni
Precision Target Assoc
Precision Target Assoc

Bromma PK
Vargarda PSK

CLUB
CTS Tunari

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Romania

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

RANKING
Sharpshooter

Match results

1
221

239
233
237
237
214
236
226
234
233
239
231
240
233
234
236
231
239
232
231
234
233
236
232
232
232
226
234
237

2 3
175 228 229
176 220 229
178 216 226
168 214 227
179 203 230
177 227 218
174 206 224
177 213 229
178 193 226
171 211 229
168 206 229
171 216 216
172 196 237
173 208 211
175 210 227
172 211 218
175 208 219
174 219 232
166 184 224
167 189 221
172 184 234
175 181 212
174 216 217
171 182 208
169 186 208
169 209 204
168 172 222
174 211 207
175 15 216

Match results

1
229

2 3 4
174 224 229

296
294
295
204
291
296
293
293
294
288
294
290
293
2901
296
282
295
204
290
282
287
283
285
295
287
247
290
293
294

5:1
294

4 5:1 5:2

276
262
270
276
273
278
276
265
277
270
264
271
255
269
242
261
249
216
271
274
250
275
228
263
257
261
211
165
274

5:2
282

Match sum.

1-4
853
864
853
846
849
836
840
845
831
844
842
834
845
825
846
837
833
864
806
808
824
801
843
793
795
814
788
826
643

Match sum.

1-4
856

5
572
556
565
570
564
574
569
558
571
558
558
561
548
560
538
543
544
510
561
556
537
558
513
558
544
508
501
458
568

5
576

No: X
44
60
44
46
47
46
44
51
47
38
43
34
47
37
41
41
39
51
41
37
31
37
36
22
24
32
22
34
28

No: X
53

Total
1425
1420
1418
1416
1413
1410
1409
1403
1402
1402
1400
1395
1393
1385
1384
1380
1377
1374
1367
1364
1361
1359
1356
1351
1339
1322
1289
1284
1211

Total
1432



Sharpshooter
# WalD
2 6259
3 6320
4 6152
5 5382
6 5313
7 6339
8 6196
9 6204
10 6388
11 6492
12 6036
13 4858
14 6448
15 4875
16 6065
17 6517
18 5122
19 6094
20 6503
21 5986
22 6385
23 3869
24 3795
25 6386
26 5298
Marksman
# WalD
1 6593
2 3066
3 5517
4 5890
5 5527

NAME

BAGGEN, Raymond
PEPPITT, Matthew
RIEDHART, Hermann
AUSTIN, Mark
GRANERUD, Leif Einar
VOGEL, Antje
DAMBERGER, Karin
AKESSON, Thomas
WALLGREN, Jonas
SCHALLERT, Bianca
HORL, Manfred
MCMICHAEL, Colin
ACHLEITNER, Dieter

VENNEMAN, Theodorus

LECHNER, Michael
MAJEWSKI, Kai-Michael
BRATEN, Espen
KOHLER, Steffen
GORTZ, Jorgen
EUGEN, Dima
STADHAMMAR, Jenns
NEHL, Bjoérn

PAIN, Andrew
OLSSON, Mikael
LUNDGREN, Ove

NAME

DANIELSSON, Erik
FREUDE, Dirk
INGVARSSON, Pontus
SAMUELSSON, Jerry
DJUPLIN, Stellan

CLUB

SV Schuttersvrienden
SLG Bisley

SLG Hopfgarten
Precision Target Assoc
Oppegard SL

SLG Team Merkle Tuni
HSV Stadl-Paura
Lunds Pk

Lunds Pk

SG Blumenegg

SGi Hopfgarten

Team Merkle Tuning B
SG Hopfgarten

SLG Sportschiitzen Sto
HSV Wien

SLG TN T Berlin
Lillestram og Omegn
SLG TN T Berlin

Lovsta SKF

CTS Tunari

Osterlens PK

Lovsta SKF

Bisley

Ystads Pk

Atlas Copco PK

CLUB
Linkopings SKF
Werl 04

NAPK

LJoSSF
Halmstads SSK

COUNTRY
Netherlands
Great Britain
Austria
Great Britain
Norway
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Great Britain
Austria
Germany
Austria
Germany
Norway
Germany
Sweden
Romania
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

RANKING

Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman

Match results
1 2 3

239 176 214 225
235 171 211 231
228 172 209 226
237 168 222 224
236 165 215 226
231 172 211 219
227 175 215 222
231 171 215 226
229 167 214 222
212 174 217 229
235 173 220 198
230 168 191 219
227 172 221 186
235 159 196 225
229 162 181 209
227 165 164 224
233 171 175 222
226 166 174 214
226 166 162 190
219 164 164 214
228 155 170 218
231 166 169 204
233 150 142 212
161 162 172 208
0O 0 0 O

Match results
1 2 3 4

239 171 183 230
225 155 206 200
234 154 177 220
217 167 163 205
222 164 189 200

297
292
290
289
290
295
293
295
296
276
289
292
291
279
204
288
284
285
294
280
276
291
274
275
0

5:1
294
279
278
288
287

4 5:1 5:2

281
272
286
264
264
261
252
237
245
264
246
252
255
247
258
263
233
252
266
253
240
218
181
205
0

5:2
214
226
224
237
214

Match sum.

1-4
854
848
835
851
842
833
839
843
832
832
826
808
806
815
781
780
801
780
744
761
771
770
737
703
0

Match sum.

1-4
823
786
785
752
775

5
578
564
576
553
554
556
545
532
541
540
535
544
546
526
552
551
517
537
560
533
516
509
455
480

0

5
508

505
502
525
501

No: X
51
48
36
43
31
40
30
38
36
32
26
29
28
32
32
32
25
24
35
18
28
29
16
21
0

No: X
45
22
34
17
27

Total
1432
1412
1411
1404
1396
1389
1384
1375
1373
1372
1361
1352
1352
1341
1333
1331
1318
1317
1304
1294
1287
1279
1192
1183

Total
1331

1291
1287
1277
1276

DQ



Results Revolver 1500 2018-08-19  16:11

Marksman Match results Match sum.

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY RANKING 1 2 3 4 5:1 5:2 14 5 No: X Total
6 6500 LILIEGREN, Arne Grodinge PSK Sweden Marksman 204 163 163 203 281 185 733 466 12 1199
7 6028 MARTENSSON, Bengt Ystads PK Sweden Marksman 199 161 151 209 272 188 720 460 20 1180
8 5484 KARLSTROM, Fredrik Riksten SKF Sweden Marksman 229 150 141 209 272 179 729 451 15 1180
9 6501 LILUEGREN, Kjell Grodinge PSK Sweden Marksman 215 152 146 197 263 191 710 454 13 1164
10 5837 RIESEL, Henrik SLG Steinburg-Spreng Germany Marksman 235 166 29 234 288 197 664 485 35 1149

11 5699 KRICKL, Sonja HSV Wien Austria Marksman 220 139 105 207 153 228 671 381 13 1052



Revolver Teams by Clas

High Master
# Team Name club country WalD Shooters X5 M5 Sumx  Sum
1 RPCOrange Orange Australia 3147 BRUS, Dean 43 596 84 1195
4900 BRUS, Peter 41 599
2 SIG-SAUER Eckernford SIG-SAUER Eckernforde Germany 1452 PETERS, Helge 34 594 63 1183
1977 WIZOFSKY, Johann 29 589
3 Torna Hallestads Psk 1 Torna Hallestads PSK Sweden 4255 JOHANNESSON, Conny 29 587 74 1181
4254 AHLBECK, Johan 45 594
4 TnT1 T'nT Berlin Germany 692 VANICEK, Ralf 39 596 68 1181
376 GEIKOWSKI, Andreas 29 585
5  Falu SPSK Falu SPSK Sweden 2549 MARTINSSON, Andreas 37 592 59 1178
2669 JANSSON, Jan-Ola 22 586
6 Gulgong Gulgong Australia 3547 JONES, Marnie 27 585 59 1173
3138 O'BRIEN, Martin 32 588
7 Team Hamann Waffen Team Hamann Waffentech Norway 2925 HEGSTAD, Christian 19 584 51 1170
2926 HEGSTAD, Haakon 32 586
8 Hagfors Uddeholms PK Hagfors Uddeholms PK Sweden 2047 EVERBRINK, Erik 23 578 54 1168
3877 ERIKSSON, Anders 31 590
9  The Hillbilly Halmstads SSK Sweden 2560 JOHANSSON, Hakan 32 590 53 1167
4324 BENGTSSON, Andreas 21 577

den 19 augusti 2018 Sidalav5h



10 Team Canada

11 Linkopings SKF

12 Team TraktorCity

13 S.T.0.M.B Tuning

14 CAPPC15002

Master
# Team Name

USG Bludenz-Birs 2

2 USG Bludenz-Biirs 1

3  PPC Webbmasters

4 TnT2

den 19 augusti 2018

Sioux Lookout H&R

Linkopings SKF

Pited PK

Amals PK

SKP Akademia Praha

club

USG Bludenz-Biirs

USG Bludenz-Birs

Bromma PK

SLG T'nT Berlin

Canada

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Czech Republik

country

Austria

Austria

Sweden

Germany

1837
4217

2682
3842

2623
5609

2349
6008

3359
525

WalD
4169
5704

3487
5286

3868
4994

4706
4893

ROBERTS, Jack
MILES, Roland

EKSTROM, George
SIOBERG, Jonas

GRANBERG, Andreas
LUNDBERG, Leif

STROMAQVIST, Robert
BAAT, Stefan

TROJAN, Rudolf
FEJER, Emil

Shooters
SELB, Walter
ZERLAUTH, Guntram

STODEREGGER, Andreas
TORGHELE, Walter

SIOGREN, Niklas
SANDGREN, Orjan

KEMM, Frank
LIEBEGOTT, Frank

22
39

27
36

29
23

30
26

28
23

X5
32
24

34
25

25
27

27
33

570
593

570
592

581
580

583
568

591
450

M5
593
588

584
592

585
585

588
581

61

63

52

56

51

Sum x

56

59

52

60

1163

1162

1161

1151

1041

Sum

1181

1176

1170

1169

Sida2av5



10

11

12

13

14

Team Bomkam

Coast Team Quickborn

Bromma Pk 1

LHA - Linz

SG Hopfgarten

The Flintstones

Tom&Mark HSV Wien

Oscarsborg PK

Stade-Hagen

Bromma PK

Passauer Land

SGi Hopfgarten

Karlstads PSK

PSV/HSV Wien

Team Merkle Tuning B Team Merkle Tuning Back

CAPPC15001

LSKF Exp 1

den 19 augusti 2018

BS-Target

Linkdpings SKF

Norway

Germany

Sweden

Austria

Austria

Sweden

Austria

Great Britain

Czech Republik

Sweden

5232
2927

4382
4363

3450
4576

349
6196

6036
2179

3875
5899

3196
5947

4858
1100

2851
2184

6380
5059

JOHANSEN, Morten A.
AUTHEN, Sjur

LICHTMESS, Jorg
SANDAU, Rene

ANDERSSON, Soren
TUOMINEN, Tuija

SCHULLER, Gunther
DAMBERGER, Karin

HORL, Manfred
PAUL, Bernhard

DAHLBERG, Anders
SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric

HEIM, Markus
REISINGER, Thomas

MCMICHAEL, Colin
JONES, Neil

LOUKOVA, Jana
ZABLOUDIL, Milan

HORNQVIST, Mikael
STENMARK, Peter

30
26

27
22

26
26

30
16

16
37

21
27

16
18

14
26

24
25

11
12

589
579

582
583

580
584

585
565

552
591

558
583

561
575

553
578

526
581

444
544

56

49

52

46

53

48

34

40

49

23

1168

1165

1164

1150

1143

1141

1136

1131

1107

988

Sida3av5h



Expert

# Team Name club country WalD Shooters X5 M5 Sumx  Sum

1 SGBlumenegg SG Blumenegg Austria 6492 SCHALLERT, Bianca 16 571 40 1153
5043 HOCHEGGER, Georg 24 582

2 The A-Team Precision Target Associatio Great Britain 5382 AUSTIN, Mark 19 560 47 1147
5822 HAMILL, Turlough 28 587

3 SV Schuttervrienden SV Schuttersvrienden Netherlands 5415 VERHOEVEN, Frits 23 566 48 1146
6259 BAGGEN, Raymond 25 580

4 Team Merkle Tuning B Team Merkle Tuning Back Germany 6339 VOGEL, Antje 15 552 35 1126
3684 MERKLE, Tim 20 574

5 Team Kilt NAPK Sweden 4814 INGVARSSON, Michael 19 569 39 1125
5517 INGVARSSON, Pontus 20 556

6 Precision Target Associ Precision Target Associatio Great Britain 4642 CONNOR, James 15 541 37 1111
4662 TROTTER, Rodger 22 570

7 SLG Bisley A SLG Bisley Great Britain 3789 HARRIS, Dave 17 532 40 1110
6095 PODEVIN, Alan Charles 23 578

8 TnT3 SLG TN T Berlin Germany 6111 NERN, Matthias 15 563 28 1101
6094 KOHLER, Steffen 13 538

9 SLG Bisley B SLG Bisley Great Britain 6320 PEPPITT, Matthew 17 529 36 1077
4456 LAMB, Stephen 19 548

den 19 augusti 2018 Sida4av5



10 SLG Bisley C

Sharpshooter

# Team Name

1 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge SLG Sportschiitzen Spreng

2 Mike&Sonja

den 19 augusti 2018

SLG Bisley

club

HSV Wien

Great Britain

country

Germany

Austria

3795
6096

WalD
5837
5676

6065
5699

PAIN, Andrew
GREEN, Douglas

Shooters
RIESEL, Henrik
KOTZIAN, Stefan

LECHNER, Michael
KRICKL, Sonja

14
18

445
557

X5 M5

17
28

14
12

531
586

556
547

32

Sum x

45

26

1002

Sum

1117

1103

Sida5av5



High Master

# WalD
1 1977
2 4254
3 1406
4 4741
5 692

6 2925
7 4217
8 4169
9 4900
10 2560
11 525

12 2179
13 2926
14 2682
15 3147
16 1452
17 3762
18 1280
19 3326
20 3359
21 2838
22 3672
23 2623
24 349

25 3155
26 3842
27 2669
28 2695
29 3877

Master

# WalD
1 5539

NAME

WIZOFSKY, Johann
AHLBECK, Johan
SVENSSON, Thomas

BANFIELD, Christopher

VANICEK, Ralf
HEGSTAD, Christian
MILES, Roland
SELB, Walter
BRUS, Peter
JOHANSSON, Hakan
FEJER, Emil

PAUL, Bernhard
HEGSTAD, Haakon
EKSTROM, George
BRUS, Dean
PETERS, Helge
O’KONOR, Jens
RUNDQVIST, Torben
OSTLUND, Johan
TROJAN, Rudolf
BECK, Thomas
LUNDBACK, Anders
GRANBERG, Andreas
SCHULLER, Giinther
JEKEL, Linda
SJOBERG, Jonas
JANSSON, Jan-Ola
HAUBER, Roman
ERIKSSON, Anders

NAME
ENGDAHL, Magnus

CLUB

Zoll Sondertrupp Zwie
Torna Hallestads PSK
Linkdpings SKF

Van Diemen

SLG TnT Berlin

Team Hamann Waffe
DrydenR & P

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Orange

Halmstads SSK

CA PPC 1500

SG Hopfgarten

Team Hamann Waffe
Linkdpings SKF
Orange

SIG-SAUER Eckernférd
Atlas Copco PK
Vargarda PSK
Sandvikens PSK

SKP Akademia Praha
Atlas Copco PK
Riksten SKF

Pitea PK

Passauer Land
Whiteman Park
Linkdpings SKF

Falu SPSK
Feuerschitzen Regens
Hagfors Uddeholms P

cLuB
Skurups PSF

COUNTRY
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Australia
Germany
Norway
Canada
Austria
Australia
Sweden
Czech Republik
Austria
Norway
Sweden
Australia
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden

COUNTRY

Sweden

RANKING

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

RANKING

Master

238
239
239
239
240
240
240
239
240
238
238
240
238
240
240
240
239
240
240
239
239
239
240
238
238
235
239
180
229

240

2
180
178
180
180
180
178
180
179
179
180
179
180
180
180
179
178
179
180
180
179
179
180
180
178
180
179
172
180
174

2

Match results
4 5:1 5:2

3
237
237
233
233
231
234
233
234
228
231
234
228
236
230
231
234
231
230
228
227
228
227
215
229
228
227
231
236
221

238
237
239
236
239
235
239
231
240
238
238
240
233
235
232
236
236
236
233
236
235
233
240
225
228
228
231
239
225

299
300
299
300
299
298
299
300
300
299
299
298
298
299
299
300
298
299
299
299
300
300
300
298
296
297
299
300
287

Match results

3

4

5:1

180 227 237 299

295
295
294
294
292
296
290
297
2901
201
289
2901
292
291
293
284
289
287
201
291
287
285
286
288
284
288
276
289
253

5:2
290

Match sum.

1-4
893
891
891
888
890
887
892
883
887
887
889
888
887
885
882
888
885
886
881
881
881
879
875
870
874
869
873
835
849

Match sum.

1-4
884

5
594
595
593
594
591
594
589
597
591
590
588
589
590
590
592
584
587
586
590
590
587
585
586
586
580
585
575
589
540

5
589

No: X
82
99
81
96
84
84
75
72
94
83
75
73
68
83
69
83
79
78
83
71
68
74
79
62
70
69
58
86
35

No: X
79

Total
1487

1486
1484
1482
1481
1481
1481
1480
1478
1477
1477
1477
1477
1475
1474
1472
1472
1472
1471
1471
1468
1464
1461
1456
1454
1454
1448
1424
1389

Total
1473



Master
# WalD
2 4696
3 2047
4 4191
5 4706
6 5050
7 4994
8 5704
9 3487
10 5232
11 3450
12 5464
13 4255
14 5286
15 3138
16 4555
17 6582
18 6008
19 2184
20 4697
21 5529
22 1108
23 2349
24 4764
25 2549
26 5656
27 3547
28 5052
29 4382
30 4576
31 5609
32 6707
33 2927

NAME

SCHMIDT, Marc
EVERBRINK, Erik
GUSTAFSSON, Rune
KEMM, Frank
HELLSTROM, Krister
SANDGREN, Orjan
ZERLAUTH, Guntram
STODEREGGER, Andreas
JOHANSEN, Morten A.
ANDERSSON, Soren
OLSSON, Daniel
JOHANNESSON, Conny
TORGHELE, Walter
O’BRIEN, Martin
ARVIDSSON, Fredrik
GUTIU, Sebastian
BAAT, Stefan
ZABLOUDIL, Milan
EHLERS, Manfred
WEG, Roy
ANDERSSON, Tord
STROMQVIST, Robert
PRELOG, Yvonne
MARTINSSON, Andreas
LIEN, Arnth

JONES, Marnie
JOHANSSON, Anders
LICHTMESS, Jorg
TUOMINEN, Tuija
LUNDBERG, Leif
JAUNSPROGIS, Uldis
AUTHEN, Sjur

CLUB

SLG Big Bore Shooters
Hagfors Uddeholms P

Malmo PK
SLG TnT Berlin
Lunds PK
Bromma PK

USG Bludenz-Biirs
USG Bludenz-Biirs

Oscarsborg PK
Bromma PK
Umea PK

Torna Hallestads PSK
USG Bludenz-Biirs

Gulgong
Falu SPSK
CTS Tunari
Amals PK
BS-Target

Coast Team Quickbor

Lunds PK
Torups PK
Amals PK
Vargarda PSK
Falu SPSK
Asane PK
Gulgong
Halmstads SSK
Stade-Hagen
Bromma PK
Pitea PK
Walters
Oscarsborg PK

COUNTRY
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Australia
Sweden
Romania
Sweden
Czech Republik
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Australia
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Latvia
Norway

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master

239
239
240
239
239
239
237
239
236
238
240
238
240
239
236
239
238
238
239
237
239
235
234
235
235
239
238
236
237
238
238
238

2
180
180
178
179
178
180
179
180
175
177
179
177
179
180
178
179
178
179
177
177
177
178
177
176
178
174
177
176
174
172
177
175

3
226
228
227
226
228
229
223
225
229
228
227
229
223
230
228
230
230
229
220
222
220
225
229
229
225
221
216
222
228
228
223
217

Match results

4 5:1 5:2

238
233
237
230
233
226
233
235
233
233
234
234
233
222
230
224
232
229
235
229
233
231
233
224
231
233
225
230
223
224
221
235

298
300
297
297
300
299
299
299
298
297
298
298
296
298
298
296
297
295
296
296
299
297
295
296
299
294
297
295
295
299
296
296

284
283
284
291
283
287
288
280
286
283
278
280
284
285
284
285
276
277
280
285
278
280
277
282
274
281
285
277
279
273
277
270

Match sum.

1-4
883
880
882
874
878
874
872
879
873
876
880
878
875
871
872
872
878
875
871
865
869
869
873
864
869
867
856
864
862
862
859
865

5
582
583
581
588
583
586
587
579
584
580
576
578
580
583
582
581
573
572
576
581
577
577
572
578
573
575
582
572
574
572
573
566

No: X
65
73
65
67
72
67
63
66
54
70
64
61
68
73
52
74
60
59
46
61
59
55
48
60
59
58
50
52
38
59
50
55

Total
1465

1463
1463
1462
1461
1460
1459
1458
1457
1456
1456
1456
1455
1454
1454
1453
1451
1447
1447
1446
1446
1446
1445
1442
1442
1442
1438
1436
1436
1434
1432
1431



Master
# WalD
34 2851
35 3868
36 5852
37 6313
38 1837
39 5899
40 5391
41 4721
42 4931
43 4767
44 1100
45 2816
46 6706
47 1731
Expert
# WalD
1 2592
2 4846
3 6196
4 5043
5 6040
6 6259
7 5059
8 5558
9 6380
10 5676
11 4983
12 3684
13 6678
14 6390
15 6337
16 5947

NAME

LOUKOVA, Jana
SJOGREN, Niklas
NORDVALL, Patrik
PLANK, Andrew
ROBERTS, Jack
SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric

GRANERUD, Thomas K.

LINDWALL, Robert
KANGAS, Tor
PRELOG, Albin
JONES, Neil
FORSLUND, Tony
SISLOV, Arkadijs
ANDERSSON, Lars

NAME
JOHANSSON, Leif
ROHDE, Uwe
DAMBERGER, Karin
HOCHEGGER, Georg
SIXTEN, Kristoffer
BAGGEN, Raymond
STENMARK, Peter
HOVANG, Dan
HORNQVIST, Mikael
KOTZIAN, Stefan
JACOBSEN, Kaj
MERKLE, Tim
BRATUSKINS, Arturs
RODFALK, Albert
HAGAN, Dean
REISINGER, Thomas

CLUB

SSK Usti nad Labem
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK
TP&RC

Sioux Lookout H&R
Karlstads PSK
Oppegard SL
Grodinge PSK
Ljusdals PK
Vargarda PSK
Team Merkle Tuning B
Volvo Pk

Walters

ModlIndals SF

CLUB

Torna Hallestads PSK
SLG Leinfelden-Echter
HSV Stadl-Paura

SG Blumenegg
Halmstads SSK

SV Schuttersvrienden
Linkdpings SKF

Torna Hallestads PSK
Linkdpings SKF

SLG Steinburg-Spreng
OKTS

Team Merkle Tuning B
Bratuskins

Torna Hallestads Psk
Precision Target Assoc
HSV Wien

COUNTRY

Czech Republik

Sweden
Sweden
Australia
Canada
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Latvia
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Germany
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Netherlands
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Norway
Germany
Latvia
Sweden
Great Britain
Austria

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

235
236
238
197
227
235
237
237
230
235
236
239
231
237

236
240
233
240
236
237
232
238
233
235
236
237
239
233
235
236

2
177
176
176
180
175
174
172
172
173
173
173
177
170
154

2
177
179
177
179
178
176
175
176
176
175
174
177
173
171
171
176

Match results

3
224
210
205
218
208
228
216
206
223
217
215
225
174
209

4 5:1 5:2
227 298 266
226 296 280
229 293 281
233 297 291
231 296 278
215 295 268
224 296 269
227 297 275
218 294 266
220 297 260
216 290 270
114 300 282
221 293 246
160 156 220

Match results

3
217
223
223
207
219
220
224
218
224
218
222
217
213
216
211
214

4 5:1 5:2
233 297 282
234 296 269
231 294 280
235 299 276
232 296 274
222 292 284
225 295 277
230 289 277
217 292 285
228 297 272
211 291 280
224 295 263
222 295 270
224 297 271
228 294 272
230 294 260

Match sum.

1-4
863
848
848
828
841
852
849
842
844
845
840
755
796
760

Match sum.

1-4
863
876
864
861
865
855
856
862
850
856
843
855
847
844
845
856

5
564
576
574
588
574
563
565
572
560
557
560
582
539
376

5
579
565
574
575
570
576
572
566
577
569
571
558
565
568
566
554

No: X
48
48
46
69
41
36
49
44
53
46
43
54
38
24

No: X
50
60
51
61
54
43
47
43
43
47
47
43
46
39
34
49

Total
1427

1424
1422
1416
1415
1415
1414
1414
1404
1402
1400
1337
1335
1136

Total
1442

1441
1438
1436
1435
1431
1428
1428
1427
1425
1414
1413
1412
1412
1411
1410



Expert
#  WalD
17 6388
18 6122
19 5313
20 4869
21 4662
22 2824
23 4507
24 5537
25 6237
26 3196
27 5530
28 6593
29 2597
30 3875
31 6074
32 5874
33 4510
34 5709
35 5528
36 2681
37 3869
38 4569
39 5849
40 4575
41 2995
42 4642
43 4363
Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 5822
2 5382
3 6599

NAME

WALLGREN, Jonas
SMONJAK, Marc
GRANERUD, Leif Einar
BJERKE, Linus
TROTTER, Rodger
JENNERHOLM, Jesper
NYBOM, Christer
STALRING, Rickard
PAGELS, Hakan
HEIM, Markus
DAVIDSSON, Anders
DANIELSSON, Erik
AXELL, Michael
DAHLBERG, Anders
BRUNTVEIT, Jon-Christian
JOHNSSON, Arne
ANDERSSON, Jorgen
GRANUM, Erik
JAKOBSSON, Daniel
DAHLBOM, Kalle
NEHL, Bjorn
LANGENBACH, Jirgen
ALBIN, Bjorn
JINDRISEK, Vlastimil
WANGELIN, Jan
CONNOR, James
SANDAU, Rene

NAME

HAMILL, Turlough
AUSTIN, Mark
ZUHER, Enwia

CLUB

Lunds Pk
Schiitzenrunde Hubert
Oppegard SL

Riksten SKF

Precision Target Assoc
P4 IF

Bromma PK

Osterlens PK

Eslovs PK

PSV/HSV Wien

PK Elbogen

Linkdpings SKF
Grodinge PSK
Karlstads PSK

NOP Bergen

SJ PK Malmo

Lunds PK

Oppegard SL
Halmstads SSK
Karlstads PSK

Lévsta SKF

Amals PK

Riksten SKF

Bromma PK

Uppsala SSK

Precision Target Assoc
Coast Team Quickbor

CLUB

NITSA

Precision Target Assoc
Katarina Psf

COUNTRY
Sweden
Austria
Norway
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Germany

COUNTRY
Northern Irela
Great Britain
Sweden

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

RANKING

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

240
237
236
237
235
236
237
234
239
229
235
236
236
235
237
239
239
235
235
238
237
231
235
236
236
222
234

237
239
237

Match results
2 3 4 51

175 204 225 289
172 224 216 289
166 199 233 294
174 210 235 292
173 225 223 288
170 193 231 295
173 204 233 293
172 209 224 289
169 213 229 290
176 223 194 297
169 205 226 288
172 203 228 290
170 189 216 295
176 190 215 295
176 192 213 295
178 195 221 292
157 195 222 287
176 188 229 285
173 200 215 287
166 187 228 286
169 188 226 292
162 197 217 293
173 212 217 291
154 191 225 283
174 141 215 295
164 179 200 282
171 174 224 295

Match results
2 3 4 51

177 210 225 295
172 205 228 291
174 212 230 284

5:2
276
270
276
255
255
265
248
259
246
267
263
252
272
261
258
245
269
256
256
252
242
251
222
244
267
207

45

5:2
278
266
258

Match sum.

1-4
844
849
834
856
856
830
847
839
850
822
835
839
811
816
818
833
813
828
823
819
820
807
837
806
766
765
803

Match sum.

1-4
849
844
853

5
565
559
570
547
543
560
541
548
536
564
551
542
567
556
553
537
556
541
543
538
534
544
513
527
562
489
340

5
573
557
542

No: X
44
35
48
48
44
42
36
35
45
39
34
43
33
34
35
37
43
40
34
43
39
31
32
37
41
20
35

No: X
48
43
43

Total
1409

1408
1404
1403
1399
1390
1388
1387
1386
1386
1386
1381
1378
1372
1371
1370
1369
1369
1366
1357
1354
1351
1350
1333
1328
1254
1143

Total
1422

1401
1395



Sharpshooter

# WalD
4 6604
5 5714
6 5122
7 5837
8 6492
9 6385
10 6065
11 4192
12 477
13 4875
14 6036
15 6606
16 6503
17 5890
18 3795
19 6111
20 5296
21 4858
22 4456
23 6096
24 6386
25 5847
26 5485
Marksman
# WalD
1 5423
2 3066
3 6391
4 5685
5 6625
6 6501
7 6394

NAME

OSTLUND, Karl
KERSTING, Thomas
BRATEN, Espen
RIESEL, Henrik
SCHALLERT, Bianca
STADHAMMAR, Jenns
LECHNER, Michael
KASPRZYK, Martin
STORRER, Friedrich

VENNEMAN, Theodorus

HORL, Manfred
NILSSON, Mattias
GORTZ, Jorgen
SAMUELSSON, lJerry
PAIN, Andrew
NERN, Matthias
HELLSTROM, Ronny
MCMICHAEL, Colin
LAMB, Stephen
GREEN, Douglas
OLSSON, Mikael
CELAN, Toni
TORNGREN, Gert

NAME
GREAVES, Mick
FREUDE, Dirk

DEHLIN, Gustav
AHLFELD, Marko
BRINK, Linda
LILUEGREN, Kjell
SNACKMARK, Anders

CLUB

Torna Hallestads Psk
SLG Werl 04
Lillestram og Omegn
SLG Steinburg-Spreng
SG Blumenegg
Osterlens PK

HSV Wien

SJ PK Malmo

SLG Team Merkle Tuni
SLG Sportschiitzen Sto
SGi Hopfgarten
Limhamns Skf

Lévsta SKF

LJoSSF

Bisley

TN T Berlin

Atlas Copco PK

Team Merkle Tuning B
Bisley

SLG Bisley

Ystads Pk

Halmstads SSK
Riksten SKF

CLUB
Cockburn-Fremantle
Werl 04

Hammenhog PK

SLG Team Moringen e
Linkdpings SKF
Grodinge PSK
Osterlens PK

COUNTRY
Sweden
Germany
Norway
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Germany
Sweden
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Australia
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

RANKING

Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman

232
234
234
240
236
229
231
227
232
237
229
230
229
231
236
232
233
231
199
232
235
232
233

234
235
224
231
216
232
231

2
169
172
167
175
176
157
167
171
164
163
162
153
159
166
154
169
168
164
148
164
164
151
158

2
175
165
168
159
170
171
166

Match results
3 4 5:1

220 225 289
194 221 291
193 227 288
197 232 294
194 228 292
198 220 285
211 203 287
200 201 286
191 219 288
172 219 292
201 179 279
200 221 279
145 212 290
201 187 278
186 228 285
152 222 283
181 218 266
157 219 288
205 212 291
152 220 271
94 208 288
167 220 293
135 204 253

Match results
3 4 5:1

219 231 297
192 222 287
187 220 292
198 200 281
206 213 286
199 213 283
180 224 277

5:2
257
261
260
227
220
254
244
241
228
235
254
214
258
228
200
221
212
216
198
213
240
158
200

5:2
291
265
273
254
231
222
237

Match sum.

1-4
846
821
821
844
834
804
812
799
806
791
771
804
745
785
804
775
800
771
764
768
701
770
730

Match sum.

1-4
859
814
799
788
805
815
801

5
546
552
548
521
512
539
531
527
516
527
533
493
548
506
485
504
478
504
489
484
528
451
453

5
588
552
565
535
517
505
514

No: X
30
34
33
51
45
32
31
30
28
34
28
23
17
23
34
27
13
21
22
18
26
28
28

No: X
55
37
31
37
24
28
31

Total
1392

1373
1369
1365
1346
1343
1343
1326
1322
1318
1304
1297
1293
1291
1289
1279
1278
1275
1253
1252
1229
1221
1183

Total
1447

1366
1364
1323
1322
1320
1315



Marksman

#
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

WalD
6250
6608
6278
5484
6320
6601
6152
4961
5699
6592
6611
6637
6205
3789
6500
6095

NAME

SMONJAK, Bianca
JOHANSSON, Martin
BECKER, Marita
KARLSTROM, Fredrik
PEPPITT, Matthew
OMAN, Joakim
RIEDHART, Hermann
MACK, Angelika
KRICKL, Sonja
LUNDBLOM, Long-John
MARTENSSON, Niclas
SVENSSON, Fredrik
TUMPACH, Mikael
HARRIS, Dave
LILJEGREN, Arne
PODEVIN, Alan Charles

CLUB

PSV Klagenfurt
Malmo Skyttegille
SLG Steinburg-Spreng
Riksten SKF

SLG Bisley

Tomelilla PK

SLG Hopfgarten

SLG Leinfelden-Echter
HSV Wien

Roasjo skf
MARTENSSON
Malmo Skyttegille
Malmo Skyttegille
Bisley

Grodinge PSK

SLG Bisley

COUNTRY
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Great Britain

RANKING

Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman

227
231
233
233
221
230
230
220
228
231
235
231
228
236
219
204

Match results

2 3
170 172
150 155
153 156
164 181
157 192
162 145
140 154
156 165
149 155
148 180
168 186
176 141
154 165
163 166
165 180
160 91

4 5:1 5:2
219 288 233
226 288 244
220 288 239
212 287 210
170 289 255
210 290 229
223 284 225
203 283 221
201 279 221
221 284 167
144 287 208
214 280 186
219 264 168
207 266 158
156 277 190
205 235 177

Match sum.

1-4
788
762
762
790
740
747
747
744
733
780
733
762
766
772
720
660

5
521
532
527
497
544
519
509
504
500
451
495
466
432
424
467
412

No: X
29
28
25
30
17
29
25
16
22
34
33
20
19
31
19
16

Total
1309

1294
1289
1287
1284
1266
1256
1248
1233
1231
1228
1228
1198
1196
1187
1072



Pistol Teams by Class

High Master
# Team Name club country WalD Shooters X5 M5 Sumx  Sum
1 Torna Héllestads Psk 1 Torna Hallestads PSK Sweden 4255 JOHANNESSON, Conny 28 592 67 1187
4254 AHLBECK, Johan 39 595
2 RPCOrange Orange Australia 3147 BRUS, Dean 33 590 75 1182
4900 BRUS, Peter 42 592
3 Linkdpings SKF Linkopings SKF Sweden 2682 EKSTROM, George 37 593 67 1182
3842 SIOBERG, Jonas 30 589
4 Team Hamann Waffen Team Hamann Waffentech Norway 2925 HEGSTAD, Christian 33 594 61 1181
2926 HEGSTAD, Haakon 28 587
5 TnT1 SLG T'nT Berlin Germany 4706 KEMM, Frank 28 583 67 1177
692 VANICEK, Ralf 39 594
6 USG Bludenz-Biirs 1 USG Bludenz-Biirs Austria 3487 STODEREGGER, Andreas 28 583 56 1172
4169 SELB, Walter 28 589
7  SIG-SAUER Eckernford SIG-SAUER Eckernforde Germany 1452 PETERS, Helge 30 584 55 1172
1977 WIZOFSKY, Johann 25 588
8 Team TraktorCity Pitea PK Sweden 2623 GRANBERG, Andreas 32 589 56 1169
5609 LUNDBERG, Leif 24 580
9 Hagfors Uddeholms PK Hagfors Uddeholms PK Sweden 2047 EVERBRINK, Erik 26 583 49 1163
3877 ERIKSSON, Anders 23 580

den 19 augusti 2018 Sidalav5h



10

11

12

13

Gulgong

Falu SPSK

Team Canada

CA PPC 1500 2

Master

#
1

Team Name

S.T.0.M.B Tuning

Team Bomkam

USG Bludenz-Biirs 2

PPC Webbmasters

Bromma Pk 1

den 19 augusti 2018

Gulgong

Falu SPSK

Sioux Lookout H&R

SKP Akademia Praha

club

T>o
Qo

Is PK

m

Oscarsborg PK

USG Bludenz-Birs

Bromma PK

Bromma PK

Australia

Sweden

Canada

Czech Republik

country

Sweden

Norway

Austria

Sweden

Sweden

3547
3138

2549
2669

1837
4217

3359
525

WalD
2349
6008

5232
2927

5704
5286

3868
4994

3450
4576

JONES, Marnie
O’'BRIEN, Martin

MARTINSSON, Andreas
JANSSON, Jan-Ola

ROBERTS, Jack
MILES, Roland

TROJAN, Rudolf
FEJER, Emil

Shooters
STR@MQVIST, Robert
BAAT, Stefan

JOHANSEN, Morten A.
AUTHEN, Sjur

ZERLAUTH, Guntram
TORGHELE, Walter

SIOGREN, Niklas
SANDGREN, Orjan

ANDERSSON, Séren
TUOMINEN, Tuija

26
26

26
19

13
35

32
15

580
580

569
582

551
594

590
335

X5 M5

25
31

32
22

28
26

21
32

22
20

579
588

589
577

586
579

577
587

581
580

52

45

48

47

Sum x

56

54

54

53

42

1160

1151

1145

925

Sum

1167

1166

1165

1164

1161

Sida2av5



The Flintstones

LHA - Linz

The Usual Suspects

Coast Team Quickborn

10 SV Schuttervrienden

11 CAPPC15001

Expert

#
1

2

Team Name

LSKF Exp 1

SG Blumenegg

Karlstads PSK

Passauer Land

Lunds PK

Stade-Hagen

SV Schuttersvrienden

BS-Target

club

Linkopings SKF

SG Blumenegg

3  Torna Hallestads Psk 2 Torna Hallestads PSK

den 19 augusti 2018

Sweden

Austria

Sweden

Germany

Netherlands

Czech Republik

country

Sweden

Austria

Sweden

3875
5899

349
6196

5050
6388

4382
4363

5415
6259

2851
2184

WalD
6380
5059

6492
5043

5558
2592

DAHLBERG, Anders

SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric

SCHULLER, Giinther
DAMBERGER, Karin

HELLSTROM, Krister
WALLGREN, Jonas

LICHTMESS, Jorg
SANDAU, Rene

VERHOEVEN, Frits
BAGGEN, Raymond

LOUKOVA, Jana
ZABLOUDIL, Milan

Shooters
HORNQVIST, Mikael
STENMARK, Peter

SCHALLERT, Bianca
HOCHEGGER, Georg

HOVANG, Dan
JOHANSSON, Leif

19
24

29
26

24
23

25
17

20
19

14
24

X5
19
12

23
22

19
16

571
589

579
580

581
572

576
570

532
566

509
579

M5
581
577

572
577

577
562

43

55

47

42

39

38

Sum x

31

45

35

1160

1159

1153

1146

1098

1088

Sum

1158

1149

1139

Sida3av5h



4  Tom&Mark HSV Wien PSV/HSV Wien

5 Torna Hallestads Psk 3 Torna Hallestads Psk

6 TnT2

SLG T'nT Berlin

7 Team Merkle Tuning B Team Merkle Tuning Back

Sharpshooter
# Team Name

1 The A-Team

2 SLGBisley B

3  Mike&Sonja

4  Werl 04

club

Precision Target Associatio

SLG Bisley

HSV Wien

Werl 04

5 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge SLG Sportschiitzen Spreng

den 19 augusti 2018

Austria

Sweden

Germany

Great Britain

country

Great Britain

Great Britain

Austria

Germany

Germany

3196
5947

6390
6604

4893
6111

4858
1100

WalD
5382
5822

6320
4456

6065
5699

3066
5714

5837
6278

HEIM, Markus
REISINGER, Thomas

RODFALK, Albert
OSTLUND, Karl

LIEBEGOTT, Frank
NERN, Matthias

MCMICHAEL, Colin
JONES, Neil

Shooters
AUSTIN, Mark
HAMILL, Turlough

PEPPITT, Matthew
LAMB, Stephen

LECHNER, Michael
KRICKL, Sonja

FREUDE, Dirk
KERSTING, Thomas

RIESEL, Henrik
BECKER, Marita

19

15
13

24

16

X5
14
16

15
12

11

14
10

18
12

551
554

546
543

571
491

480
558

M5
561
562

529
549

557
512

517
543

524
524

28

28

31

25

Sum x

30

27

19

24

30

1105

1089

1062

1038

Sum

1123

1078

1069

1060

1048

Sida4 av5



6 Osterlens Elit PK

7 SLGBisley C

Marksman
# Team Name

1 The Bjérkmans

2 SLGBisley A

den 19 augusti 2018

Osterlens PK

SLG Bisley

club

Malmo Skyttegille

SLG Bisley

Sweden

Great Britain

country

Sweden

Great Britain

6394
6385

3795
6096

WalD
6617
6607

3789
6095

SNACKMARK, Anders
STADHAMMAR, Jenns

PAIN, Andrew
GREEN, Douglas

Shooters
BJORKMAN, Chro
BJORKMAN, Andréas

HARRIS, Dave
PODEVIN, Alan Charles

11
18

10

X5

11

510
507

487
478

M5
445
445

435
445

29

14

Sum x

14

18

1017

965

Sum

890

880

Sida5av5



High Master
# WalD
1 1406
2 3147
3 2695
4 2179
5 4696
6 4741
7 6313
8 1280
9 4254
10 3762
11 5539
12 4217
13 376
14 692
15 3138
16 3672
17 2925
18 1452
19 2349
20 3877
21 3547
22 3155
23 2047
24 349
25 2623
26 2682
27 3326
28 2926
29 4169
30 4900
31 1100
32 3359

NAME
SVENSSON, Thomas

BRUS, Dean

HAUBER, Roman
PAUL, Bernhard
SCHMIDT, Marc

BANFIELD, Christopher

PLANK, Andrew
RUNDQVIST, Torben
AHLBECK, Johan
O’KONOR, lJens
ENGDAHL, Magnus
MILES, Roland
GEIKOWSKI, Andreas
VANICEK, Ralf
O'BRIEN, Martin
LUNDBACK, Anders
HEGSTAD, Christian
PETERS, Helge
STROMQVIST, Robert
ERIKSSON, Anders
JONES, Marnie
JEKEL, Linda
EVERBRINK, Erik
SCHULLER, Ginther
GRANBERG, Andreas
EKSTROM, George
OSTLUND, Johan
HEGSTAD, Haakon
SELB, Walter

BRUS, Peter

JONES, Neil
TROJAN, Rudolf

CLUB
Linkopings SKF
Orange

Feuerschiitzen Regensburg

SG Hopfgarten

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.

Van Diemen
TP&RC
Vargarda PSK
Torna Hallestads PSK
Atlas Copco PK
Skurups PSF
DrydenR & P
T'nT Berlin
SLG TnT Berlin
Gulgong
Riksten SKF

Team Hamann Waffentech

SIG-SAUER Eckernférde
Amals PK

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Gulgong

Whiteman Park
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Passauer Land

Pitea PK

Linkdpings SKF
Sandvikens PSK

Team Hamann Waffentech

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Orange

Team Merkle Tuning Back

SKP Akademia Praha

COUNTRY
Sweden
Australia
Germany
Austria
Germany
Australia
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Canada
Germany
Germany
Australia
Sweden
Norway
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Australia
Australia
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Austria
Australia
Great Britain

RANKING

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

Czech Republik High Master

Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol

Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol

Revolver
Pistol

Revolver
Pistol

Revolver
Revolver
Revolver

Match results
1-2 34
300 298
300 298
300 297
300 297
300 297
300 297
299 297
300 294
300 294
300 294
300 293
300 292
300 292
300 291
299 292
299 292
299 292
299 292
299 291
300 290
298 292
299 291
297 293
299 289
300 288
300 288
300 286
298 286
300 284
299 284
298 285
296 284

No: X
48
35
46
43
42
39
40
40
36
23
30
35
30
39
38
34
32
30
38
35
31
30
30
37
35
29
38
28
26
40
29
26

Total
598
598
597
597
597
597
596
594
594
594
593
592
592
591
591
591
591
591
590
590
590
590
590
588
588
588
586
584
584
583
583
580



High Master
# WalD
33 2549
34 525

Master
# WalD
1 4697
2 5835
3 6008
4 4255
5 5300
6 5899
7 4994
8 5656
9 2927
10 4706
11 4382
12 3450
13 5286
14 5704
15 3487
16 5464
17 4893
18 3868
19 5232
20 5423
21 2184
22 4324
23 5609
24 4363
25 4576
26 5050
27 4931
28 2995

NAME
MARTINSSON, Andreas

FEJER, Emil

NAME

EHLERS, Manfred
LARSSON, Peter
BAAT, Stefan
JOHANNESSON, Conny
CARLSSON, Andreas
SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric
SANDGREN, Orjan
LIEN, Arnth

AUTHEN, Sjur

KEMM, Frank
LICHTMESS, Jorg
ANDERSSON, Soren
TORGHELE, Walter
ZERLAUTH, Guntram
STODEREGGER, Andreas
OLSSON, Daniel
LIEBEGOTT, Frank
SJOGREN, Niklas
JOHANSEN, Morten A.
GREAVES, Mick
ZABLOUDIL, Milan
BENGTSSON, Andreas
LUNDBERG, Leif
SANDAU, Rene
TUOMINEN, Tuija
HELLSTROM, Krister
KANGAS, Tor
WANGELIN, Jan

CLUB
Falu SPSK
CA PPC 1500

CLUB

Coast Team Quickborn
Myresjo PSK

Amals PK

Torna Hallestads PSK
Volvo PK

Karlstads PSK
Bromma PK

Asane PK
Oscarsborg PK

SLG TnT Berlin
Stade-Hagen
Bromma PK

USG Bludenz-Birs
USG Bludenz-Biirs
USG Bludenz-Biirs
Umead PK

SLG T'nT Berlin
Bromma PK
Oscarsborg PK
Cockburn-Fremantle
BS-Target

Halmstads SSK

Pitea PK

Coast Team Quickborn
Bromma PK

Lunds PK

Ljusdals PK

Uppsala SSK

COUNTRY
Sweden

Czech Republik

COUNTRY
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Norway
Australia
Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING
High Master
High Master

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Revolver
Pistol

Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol

Pistol

Pistol

Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol

Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol

Revolver
Revolver
Pistol

Pistol

Revolver

Match results

1-2 3-4 No: X Total
298 281 13 579
298 280 24 578
Match results

1-2 34 No: X Total
300 294 34 594
298 294 27 592
299 291 32 590
299 290 36 589
298 290 32 588
298 290 27 588
300 287 28 587
296 291 26 587
299 288 26 587
297 289 25 586
300 285 30 585
298 285 31 583
299 284 23 583
298 284 22 582
298 283 30 581
297 284 25 581
296 285 25 581
295 285 28 580
298 282 27 580
297 283 22 580
300 279 27 579
295 284 26 579
291 286 20 577
300 276 19 576
296 279 17 575
298 276 25 574
292 281 25 573
294 279 22 573



Master
# WalD
29 5296
30 1837
31 2851
32 4555
33 1731
34 4767
35 4721
36 2592
37 4814
38 3196
39 6612
40 1730
41 2635
42 2816
Expert
# WalD
1 5059
2 6259
3 4869
4 5612
5 5822
6 4191
7 6380
8 5947
9 2681
10 4662
11 2536
12 1405
13 4846
14 6074
15 5043
16 6122

NAME
HELLSTROM, Ronny

ROBERTS, Jack
LOUKOVA, Jana
ARVIDSSON, Fredrik
ANDERSSON, Lars
PRELOG, Albin
LINDWALL, Robert
JOHANSSON, Leif
INGVARSSON, Michael
HEIM, Markus
PERSSON, Magnus
SANDAHL, UIf
BENGTSSON, Peter
FORSLUND, Tony

NAME
STENMARK, Peter

BAGGEN, Raymond
BJERKE, Linus
STRAND, Claes
HAMILL, Turlough
GUSTAFSSON, Rune
HORNQVIST, Mikael
REISINGER, Thomas
DAHLBOM, Kalle
TROTTER, Rodger
LANGE, Frank
BORG, Bjorn
ROHDE, Uwe

BRUNTVEIT, Jon-Christian

HOCHEGGER, Georg
SMONJAK, Marc

CLUB
Atlas Copco PK

Sioux Lookout H&R
SSK Usti nad Labem

Falu SPSK
Molndals SF
Vargarda PSK
Grodinge PSK

Torna Hallestads PSK

NAPK
PSV/HSV Wien

Torna Hallestads Psk

Molndals SF

Malmo Skyttegille

Volvo Pk

CLUB
Linkdpings SKF

SV Schuttersvrienden Maa

Riksten SKF
Landskrona PK
NITSA

Malmo PK
Linképings SKF
HSV Wien
Karlstads PSK

Precision Target Associatio

Emsborn
Torups PK

SLG Leinfelden-Echterding

NOP Bergen
SG Blumenegg

Schiitzenrunde Hubertus

COUNTRY
Sweden
Canada
Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Netherlands
Sweden
Sweden
Northern Irela
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Great Britain
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Norway
Austria
Austria

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master
Master
Master

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Revolver
Revolver
Pistol

Pistol

Revolver
Pistol

Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol

Revolver

Pistol
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Pistol
Revolver

Revolver

Match results

1-2 3-4 No: X Total
294 278 20 572
291 280 15 571
293 278 15 571
292 277 17 569
295 274 15 569
297 272 11 569
297 268 13 565
296 268 20 564
295 267 20 562
285 254 11 539
289 248 12 537
259 274 18 533
294 239 15 533
198 280 15 478
Match results

1-2 34 No: X  Total
297 289 27 586
296 289 20 585
298 285 20 583
297 285 26 582
296 286 25 582
298 284 23 582
297 284 26 581
298 279 24 577
296 280 21 576
296 279 22 575
295 279 21 574
294 277 22 571
291 279 22 570
295 275 21 570
294 275 19 569
290 278 14 568



Expert
# WalD
17 4983
18 5676
19 6040
20 6111
21 4456
22 5852
23 6388
24 2597
25 5709
26 4507
27 5313
28 3869
29 6196
30 6095
31 5537
32 5849
33 6337
34 3684
35 4642
36 5528
37 5415
38 3789
39 4567
40 6390
41 4575
42 2312
43 3875
Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 6492
2 6320
3 5382

NAME

JACOBSEN, Kaj
KOTZIAN, Stefan
SIXTEN, Kristoffer
NERN, Matthias
LAMB, Stephen
NORDVALL, Patrik
WALLGREN, Jonas
AXELL, Michael
GRANUM, Erik
NYBOM, Christer

GRANERUD, Leif Einar

NEHL, Bjorn
DAMBERGER, Karin

PODEVIN, Alan Charles

STALRING, Rickard
ALBIN, Bjérn
HAGAN, Dean
MERKLE, Tim
CONNOR, James
JAKOBSSON, Daniel
VERHOEVEN, Frits
HARRIS, Dave
HEGAN, Jim
RODFALK, Albert
JINDRISEK, Vlastimil
MEIER, Ronny
DAHLBERG, Anders

NAME
SCHALLERT, Bianca

PEPPITT, Matthew
AUSTIN, Mark

CLUB
OKTS

SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V

Halmstads SSK
TN T Berlin
Bisley
Grodinge PSK
Lunds Pk
Grodinge PSK
Oppegard SL
Bromma PK
Oppegard SL
Lévsta SKF
HSV Stadl-Paura
SLG Bisley
Osterlens PK
Riksten SKF

Precision Target Associatio
Team Merkle Tuning Back
Precision Target Associatio

Halmstads SSK
SV Schuttersvrienden
Bisley

Precision Target Associatio

Torna Hallestads Psk
Bromma PK

Volvo PK

Karlstads PSK

CLUB
SG Blumenegg

SLG Bisley

Precision Target Associatio

COUNTRY
Norway
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Austria
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Germany
Great Britain
Sweden
Netherlands
Great Britain
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Austria
Great Britain
Great Britain

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

RANKING

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

Pistol
Revolver
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Revolver
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver

Pistol
Revolver
Pistol

Match results

1-2 3-4 No: X Total
293 275 11 568
295 272 26 567
296 271 21 567
294 272 17 566
292 272 14 564
292 270 10 562
293 267 19 560
297 262 18 559
294 264 19 558
289 268 20 557
288 268 17 556
282 273 14 555
287 268 9 555
295 259 20 554
283 271 11 554
298 254 16 552
294 253 18 547
290 257 17 547
291 254 18 545
279 262 9 541
291 243 19 534
294 233 17 527
287 234 9 521
293 216 17 509
286 220 10 506
277 227 17 504
277 105 13 382
Match results

1-2 34 No: X Total
296 276 19 572
293 268 17 561
291 264 12 555



Sharpshooter

# WalD
4 6448
5 6094
6 6339
7 6065
8 4875
9 6152
10 5122
11 3795
12 6036
13 5714
14 5847
15 6096
16 5485
17 6517
18 4858
19 5298
Marksman
# WalD
1 5685
2 5517
3 6391
4 6250
5 6625
6 4961
7 5484
8 6601

NAME
ACHLEITNER, Dieter

KOHLER, Steffen
VOGEL, Antje
LECHNER, Michael
VENNEMAN, Theodorus
RIEDHART, Hermann
BRATEN, Espen

PAIN, Andrew

HORL, Manfred
KERSTING, Thomas
CELAN, Toni

GREEN, Douglas
TORNGREN, Gert
MAJEWSKI, Kai-Michael
MCMICHAEL, Colin
LUNDGREN, Ove

NAME
AHLFELD, Marko

INGVARSSON, Pontus
DEHLIN, Gustav
SMONJAK, Bianca
BRINK, Linda

MACK, Angelika
KARLSTROM, Fredrik
OMAN, Joakim

CLUB

SG Hopfgarten

SLG TN T Berlin

SLG Team Merkle Tuning B
HSV Wien

SLG Sportschiitzen Stoaber

SLG Hopfgarten
Lillestram og Omegn PK
Bisley

SGi Hopfgarten

SLG Werl 04

Halmstads SSK

SLG Bisley

Riksten SKF

SLG TN T Berlin

Team Merkle Tuning Back
Atlas Copco PK

CLUB

SLG Team Moéringen e.V.
NAPK

Hammenhog PK

PSV Klagenfurt

Linképings SKF

SLG Leinfelden-Echterding
Riksten SKF

Tomelilla PK

COUNTRY
Austria

Germany
Germany
Austria
Germany
Austria
Norway
Great Britain
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Germany
Great Britain
Sweden

COUNTRY
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

RANKING

Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman

Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Revolver
Pistol
Revolver

Pistol
Revolver
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Revolver
Pistol

Match results
1-2 34
290 264
288 265
291 259
287 263
290 259
290 255
292 245
283 247
255 263
286 228
286 227
283 224
280 204
285 181
267 159
0 O
Match results
1-2 34
291 271
284 241
286 218
284 218
280 201
266 183
258 189
212 235

DQ



High Master

#  WalD
1 2695
2 4217
3 2179
4 4254
5 692

6 2349
7 4741
8 2682
9 3762
10 2623
11 1280
12 6313
13 1406
14 2838
15 349

16 4696
17 1452
18 3138
19 3155
20 3877
21 2926
22 4900
23 3359
24 3147
25 3672
26 2925
27 2047
28 3547
29 525

Master

# WalD
1 3487

NAME

HAUBER, Roman
MILES, Roland
PAUL, Bernhard
AHLBECK, Johan
VANICEK, Ralf
STROMQVIST, Robert
BANFIELD, Christopher
EKSTROM, George
O’KONOR, lJens
GRANBERG, Andreas
RUNDQVIST, Torben
PLANK, Andrew
SVENSSON, Thomas
BECK, Thomas
SCHULLER, Ginther
SCHMIDT, Marc
PETERS, Helge
O'BRIEN, Martin
JEKEL, Linda
ERIKSSON, Anders
HEGSTAD, Haakon
BRUS, Peter
TROJAN, Rudolf
BRUS, Dean
LUNDBACK, Anders
HEGSTAD, Christian
EVERBRINK, Erik
JONES, Marnie
FEJER, Emil

NAME
STODEREGGER, Andreas

CLUB

Feuerschiitzen Regensburg

DrydenR & P

SG Hopfgarten

Torna Hallestads PSK

SLG TnT Berlin

Amals PK

Van Diemen

Linkopings SKF

Atlas Copco PK

Pitea PK

Vargarda PSK

TP&RC

Linkopings SKF

Atlas Copco PK

Passauer Land

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.
SIG-SAUER Eckernforde
Gulgong

Whiteman Park

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Team Hamann Waffentech
Orange

SKP Akademia Praha
Orange

Riksten SKF

Team Hamann Waffentech
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Gulgong

CA PPC 1500

CLUB
USG Bludenz-Biirs

COUNTRY
Germany
Canada
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Germany
Australia
Australia
Sweden
Norway
Australia
Czech Republik
Australia
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Australia
Czech Republik

COUNTRY
Austria

RANKING

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

RANKING
Master

Match results

1-2
300
300
300
298
300
299
299
296
299
299
295
298
299
300
297
296
297
296
298
298
295
292
295
292
297
293
289
292
264

Match results

1-2
300

3-4
292
291
289
290
288
287
287
289
284
284
288
284
283
281
283
282
281
282
277
276
279
280
277
274
268
265
269
260
271

3-4
287

No: X

24
38
30
31
31
24
24
27
29
27
20
29
27
35
24
25
22
22
18
27
14
27
19
16
22
21
19
14
12

No: X

23

Total
592
591
589
588
588
586
586
585
583
583
583
582
582
581
580
578
578
578
575
574
574
572
572
566
565
558
558
552
535

Total
587



Master

# WalD
2 4706
3 4169
4 5232
5 5050
6 5286
7 4721
8 2851
9 2184
10 5947
11 5609
12 4697
13 4382
14 2592
15 5296
16 5464
17 2995
18 3196
19 1837
20 1731
21 5059
22 4363
23 1730
24 5704
25 4255
26 6708
Expert
# WalD
1 4764
2 5043
3 4767
4 5822
5 4662

NAME

KEMM, Frank

SELB, Walter
JOHANSEN, Morten A.
HELLSTROM, Krister
TORGHELE, Walter
LINDWALL, Robert
LOUKOVA, Jana
ZABLOUDIL, Milan
REISINGER, Thomas
LUNDBERG, Leif
EHLERS, Manfred
LICHTMESS, Jorg
JOHANSSON, Leif
HELLSTROM, Ronny
OLSSON, Daniel
WANGELIN, Jan
HEIM, Markus
ROBERTS, Jack
ANDERSSON, Lars
STENMARK, Peter
SANDAU, Rene
SANDAHL, UIf
ZERLAUTH, Guntram
JOHANNESSON, Conny
Modin, Per

NAME

PRELOG, Yvonne
HOCHEGGER, Georg
PRELOG, Albin
HAMILL, Turlough
TROTTER, Rodger

CLUB

SLG TnT Berlin

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Oscarsborg PK

Lunds PK

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Grodinge PSK

SSK Usti nad Labem
BS-Target

HSV Wien

Pitea PK

Coast Team Quickborn
Stade-Hagen

Torna Hallestads PSK
Atlas Copco PK
Umead PK

Uppsala SSK
PSV/HSV Wien

Sioux Lookout H&R
Molndals SF
Linkdpings SKF

Coast Team Quickborn
Molndals SF

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Torna Hallestads PSK
Torna Hallestads PSK

CLUB
Vargarda PSK
SG Blumenegg
Vargarda PSK
NITSA

Precision Target Associatio

COUNTRY
Germany
Austria
Norway
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Czech Republik
Czech Republik
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Canada
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Northern Irela
Great Britain

Match results

RANKING 1-2 34 No:X  Total
Master 298 285 30 583
Master 300 281 20 581
Master 295 282 19 577
Master 294 281 29 575
Master 296 278 29 574
Master 297 275 23 572
Master 296 275 18 571
Master 296 273 24 569
Master 297 271 19 568
Master 293 275 14 568
Master 298 269 25 567
Master 299 266 26 565
Master 295 270 23 565
Master 296 267 19 563
Master 294 268 20 562
Master 288 273 14 561
Master 289 268 9 557
Master 290 262 13 552
Master 295 256 11 551
Unclassified 279 269 14 548
Master 290 251 14 541
Master 282 247 14 529
Master 235 289 17 524
Master 298 214 17 512
Unclassified 271 216 11 487
Match results
RANKING 1-2 34 No: X Total
Expert 294 284 19 578
Expert 296 275 17 571
Expert 292 279 15 571
Expert 294 272 15 566
Expert 295 269 17 564



# WalD
6 3875
7 6074
8 6096
9 6095
10 1405
11 2681
12 4456
13 4642
14 2597
15 5415
16 3789
Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 6259
2 6388
3 6448
4 6036
5 6503
6 6196
7 6065
8 6320
9 5382
10 3795
11 4875
12 4858
13 5298
14 6152

NAME

DAHLBERG, Anders
BRUNTVEIT, Jon-Christian
GREEN, Douglas
PODEVIN, Alan Charles
BORG, Bjorn
DAHLBOM, Kalle
LAMB, Stephen
CONNOR, James
AXELL, Michael
VERHOEVEN, Frits
HARRIS, Dave

NAME
BAGGEN, Raymond

WALLGREN, Jonas
ACHLEITNER, Dieter
HORL, Manfred
GORTZ, Jorgen
DAMBERGER, Karin
LECHNER, Michael
PEPPITT, Matthew
AUSTIN, Mark
PAIN, Andrew
VENNEMAN, Theodorus
MCMICHAEL, Colin
LUNDGREN, Ove
RIEDHART, Hermann

CLUB

Karlstads PSK

NOP Bergen

SLG Bisley

SLG Bisley

Torups PK

Karlstads PSK

Bisley

Precision Target Associatio
Grodinge PSK

SV Schuttersvrienden
Bisley

CLUB

SV Schuttersvrienden Maa
Lunds Pk

SG Hopfgarten

SGi Hopfgarten

Lévsta SKF

HSV Stadl-Paura

HSV Wien

SLG Bisley

Precision Target Associatio
Bisley

SLG Sportschiitzen Stoaber
Team Merkle Tuning Back

Atlas Copco PK

SLG Hopfgarten

COUNTRY
Sweden
Norway
Great Britain
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Great Britain
Sweden
Netherlands
Great Britain

COUNTRY
Netherlands
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Germany
Great Britain
Sweden
Austria

Match results

RANKING 1-2 34 No:X  Total
Expert 292 258 14 550
Expert 287 262 11 549
Expert 290 254 11 544
Expert 283 261 10 544
Expert 292 239 16 531
Expert 276 251 11 527
Expert 283 239 8 522
Expert 291 225 18 516
Expert 286 196 9 482
Expert 233 240 17 473
Expert 273 168 2 441
Match results
RANKING 1-2 34 No: X Total
Sharpshooter 293 267 25 560
Sharpshooter 288 268 12 556
Sharpshooter 293 258 19 551
Sharpshooter 291 260 17 551
Sharpshooter 292 257 12 549
Sharpshooter 286 260 11 546
Sharpshooter 282 244 10 526
Sharpshooter 283 220 8 503
Sharpshooter 287 214 14 501
Sharpshooter 272 205 4 477
Sharpshooter 223 242 7 465
Sharpshooter 275 172 7 447
Sharpshooter 239 206 6 445
Sharpshooter 276 155 9 431



High Master
# WalD
1 2695
2 4254
3 3762
4 4169
5 2179
6 2623
7 4741
8 692
9 3672
10 4900
11 4217
12 3147
13 1452
14 2838
15 3359
16 2925
17 349
18 1280
19 525
20 2926
21 1406

Master
# WalD
1 4696
2 4994
3 4706
4 6313
5 6008
6 2349
7 3487
8 4931
9 5529

NAMN

HAUBER, Roman
AHLBECK, Johan
O’KONOR, lJens
SELB, Walter

PAUL, Bernhard
GRANBERG, Andreas
BANFIELD, Christopher
VANICEK, Ralf
LUNDBACK, Anders
BRUS, Peter

MILES, Roland
BRUS, Dean
PETERS, Helge
BECK, Thomas
TROJAN, Rudolf
HEGSTAD, Christian
SCHULLER, Giinther
RUNDQVIST, Torben
FEJER, Emil
HEGSTAD, Haakon
SVENSSON, Thomas

NAMN

SCHMIDT, Marc
SANDGREN, Orjan
KEMM, Frank

PLANK, Andrew

BAAT, Stefan
STROMQVIST, Robert
STODEREGGER, Andreas
KANGAS, Tor

WEG, Roy

CLUB
Feuerschiitzen Regensburg

Torna Hallestads PSK

Atlas Copco PK

USG Bludenz-Biirs

SG Hopfgarten

Pitea PK

Van Diemen

SLG TnT Berlin

Riksten SKF

Orange

DrydenR & P

Orange

SIG-SAUER Eckernférde
Atlas Copco PK

SKP Akademia Praha

Team Hamann Waffentech
Passauer Land

Vargarda PSK

CA PPC 1500

Team Hamann Waffentech
Linkopings SKF

CLUB

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.
Bromma PK

SLG TnT Berlin

TP&RC

Amals PK

Amals PK

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Ljusdals PK

Lunds PK

COUNTRY
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Australia
Germany
Sweden
Australia
Canada
Australia
Germany
Sweden
Czech Republik
Norway
Austria
Sweden
Czech Republik
Norway
Sweden

COUNTRY
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Match results
1-2 34
300 294
300 294
300 294
300 291
298 291
299 289
299 288
298 289
299 287
298 287
299 286
299 286
300 283
299 283
299 280
293 285
295 281
295 277
296 275
299 231
300 167
Match results
1-2 34
299 288
296 291
298 289
298 288
294 287
298 283
298 282
295 284
296 282

No: X
38
37
37
30
29
29
34
28
30
33
28
26
32
34
23
21
23
24
25
21
26

No: X
26
24
23
27
30
23
29
20
25

Total
594
594
594
591
589
588
587
587
586
585
585
585
583
582
579
578
576
572
571
530
467

Total
587
587
587
586
581
581
580
579
578



Master
#  WalD
10 5286
11 2816
12 4191
13 5232
14 5704
15 5052
16 3138
17 3450
18 4382
19 1731
20 6582
21 4697
22 5656
23 5609
24 2851
25 6707
26 1837
27 2047
28 3868
29 6706
30 4764
31 4555
32 1100
33 2184
34 4286
35 5050
36 5899
37 3547
38 5391
Expert
# WalD
1 6678

NAMN

TORGHELE, Walter
FORSLUND, Tony
GUSTAFSSON, Rune

JOHANSEN, Morten A.

ZERLAUTH, Guntram
JOHANSSON, Anders
O'BRIEN, Martin
ANDERSSON, Soren
LICHTMESS, Jorg
ANDERSSON, Lars
GUTIU, Sebastian
EHLERS, Manfred
LIEN, Arnth
LUNDBERG, Leif
LOUKOVA, Jana
JAUNSPROGIS, Uldis
ROBERTS, Jack
EVERBRINK, Erik
SIOGREN, Niklas
SISLOV, Arkadijs
PRELOG, Yvonne
ARVIDSSON, Fredrik
JONES, Neil
ZABLOUDIL, Milan
GUSTAVSSON, Leif
HELLSTROM, Krister

SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric

JONES, Marnie

GRANERUD, Thomas K.

NAMN
BRATUSKINS, Arturs

CLUB

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Volvo Pk

Malmo PK

Oscarsborg PK

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Halmstads SSK
Gulgong

Bromma PK
Stade-Hagen

Molndals SF

CTS Tunari

Coast Team Quickborn
Asane PK

Pitea PK

SSK Usti nad Labem
Walters

Sioux Lookout H&R
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Bromma PK

Walters

Vargarda PSK

Falu SPSK

Team Merkle Tuning Back
BS-Target

Malmo PK

Lunds PK

Karlstads PSK

Gulgong

Oppegard SL

CLUB
Bratuskins

COUNTRY
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Austria
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Romania
Germany
Norway
Sweden
Czech Republik
Latvia
Canada
Sweden
Sweden
Latvia
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Czech Republik
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Australia
Norway

COUNTRY
Latvia

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master
Master
Master
Master

RANKING
Expert

Match results

1-2
300
296
295
298
296
294
295
296
298
293
293
298
293
292
294
295
286
293
292
2901
288
290
288
201
289
269
280
284
228

Match results

1-2
295

3-4
278
281
281
278
279
279
277
275
271
275
273
268
271
272
269
264
272
265
266
266
263
260
256
251
246
247
228
222
230

3-4
278

No: X

21
29
26
22
14
18
23
23
23
19
20
17
22
17
17
23
20
19
17
18
12

20
10
17
15

No: X

19

Total
578
577
576
576
575
573
572
571
569
568
566
566
564
564
563
559
558
558
558
557
551
550
544
542
535
516
508
506
458

Total
573



Expert
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WalD
5059

6196
6259
6040
6337
5528
4326
5043
4363
6388
4569
6593
2597
6380
2995
2592
6122
4662
5947
1730
4893
4869
3196
3875
4507
5558
2824
5537
6237
4510
3869
4642

NAMN

STENMARK, Peter
DAMBERGER, Karin
BAGGEN, Raymond
SIXTEN, Kristoffer
HAGAN, Dean
JAKOBSSON, Daniel
ISAKSSON, Mattias
HOCHEGGER, Georg
SANDAU, Rene
WALLGREN, Jonas
LANGENBACH, Jirgen
DANIELSSON, Erik
AXELL, Michael
HORNQVIST, Mikael
WANGELIN, Jan
JOHANSSON, Leif
SMONJAK, Marc
TROTTER, Rodger
REISINGER, Thomas
SANDAHL, UIf
LIEBEGOTT, Frank
BJERKE, Linus
HEIM, Markus
DAHLBERG, Anders
NYBOM, Christer
HOVANG, Dan
JENNERHOLM, lJesper
STALRING, Rickard
PAGELS, Hakan
ANDERSSON, Jérgen
NEHL, Bjorn
CONNOR, James

CLUB
Linkopings SKF
HSV Stadl-Paura

SV Schuttersvrienden Maa

Halmstads SSK

Precision Target Associatio

Halmstads SSK
Halmstads SSK

SG Blumenegg

Coast Team Quickborn
Lunds Pk

Amals PK

Linkdpings SKF
Grodinge PSK
Linkopings SKF
Uppsala SSK

Torna Hallestads PSK

Schiitzenrunde Hubertus
Precision Target Associatio

HSV Wien
Molndals SF
SLG T'nT Berlin
Riksten SKF
PSV/HSV Wien
Karlstads PSK
Bromma PK
Torna Hallestads PSK
P4 IF
Osterlens PK
Eslévs PK
Lunds PK
Lévsta SKF

Precision Target Associatio

COUNTRY
Sweden
Austria
Netherlands
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Great Britain
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain

RANKING
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Match results
1-2 34
292 275
294 271
292 272
297 266
291 269
292 267
285 273
296 261
284 271
287 265
286 266
297 255
289 261
293 257
297 252
286 261
289 257
287 259
294 250
284 257
286 252
285 252
286 248
287 245
292 230
285 236
284 233
285 224
277 225
258 243
242 259
270 180

No: X
19
13
14
21
9
22
13
13
8
17
16
12
15
13
15
13
19
13
18
14
17
15
11
9
12
11
14
15
14

11

Total
567
565
564
563
560
559
558
557
555
552
552
552
550
550
549
547
546
546
544
541
538
537
534
532
522
521
517
509
502
501
501
450



Expert
# WalD
34 4575

Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 4192
2 5382
3 6096
4 5822
5 6385
6 5296
7 4585
8 2312
9 5847
10 6036
11 4875
12 6503
13 6604
14 4858
15 6492
16 6065
17 3795
18 4456

Marksman
# WalD
1 5685
2 6612
3 6625
4 6394
5 6250
6 6320
7 6391
8 6152
9 5484

NAMN
JINDRISEK, Vlastimil

NAMN

KASPRZYK, Martin
AUSTIN, Mark
GREEN, Douglas
HAMILL, Turlough
STADHAMMAR, Jenns
HELLSTROM, Ronny
HOLMSTROM, Fredrik
MEIER, Ronny
CELAN, Toni

HORL, Manfred

VENNEMAN, Theodorus

GORTZ, Jorgen
OSTLUND, Karl
MCMICHAEL, Colin
SCHALLERT, Bianca
LECHNER, Michael
PAIN, Andrew
LAMB, Stephen

NAMN

AHLFELD, Marko
PERSSON, Magnus
BRINK, Linda
SNACKMARK, Anders
SMONJAK, Bianca
PEPPITT, Matthew
DEHLIN, Gustav
RIEDHART, Hermann
KARLSTROM, Fredrik

CLUB
Bromma PK

CLUB

SJ PK Malmo

Precision Target Associatio
SLG Bisley

NITSA

Osterlens PK

Atlas Copco PK

Torna Hallestads PSK
Volvo PK

Halmstads SSK

SGi Hopfgarten

SLG Sportschiitzen Stoaber
Lévsta SKF

Torna Hallestads Psk
Team Merkle Tuning Back
SG Blumenegg

HSV Wien

Bisley

Bisley

CLUB

SLG Team Méringen e.V.
Torna Hallestads Psk
Linkopings SKF
Osterlens PK

PSV Klagenfurt

SLG Bisley

Hammenhog PK

SLG Hopfgarten

Riksten SKF

COUNTRY
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden
Great Britain
Great Britain

Northern Irela

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Austria
Austria
Great Britain
Great Britain

COUNTRY
Germany

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Great Britain
Sweden
Austria
Sweden

RANKING
Expert

RANKING

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

RANKING

Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman

Match results
1-2 34
0 O

Match results
1-2 34
289 260
288 261
283 265
283 262
288 254
285 251
280 249
283 220
290 204
288 204
289 196
292 158
285 155
254 178
234 177
264 133
244 144
253 14

Match results
1-2 34
286 276

288 244

276 249

288 236

282 231

282 222

264 227

260 215

272 182

No: X
0

No: X
16
12
9
14
16
9
17

No: X
9
9
10
11
10
6
14
7

Total
0

Total
549
549
548
545
542
536
529
503
494
492
485
450
440
432
411
397
388
267

Total
562

532
525
524
513
504
491
475
454



Results SP§" ( Distinguished pistol ) 2018-08-19

Marksman Match results

# WalD NAMN CLUB COUNTRY RANKING 1-2 34 No: X  Total
10 5517 INGVARSSON, Pontus NAPK Sweden Marksman 277 145 5 422
11 6095 PODEVIN, Alan Charles SLG Bisley Great Britain Marksman 246 140 8 386
12 3789 HARRIS, Dave Bisley Great Britain ~ Marksman 238 142 9 380
13 4814 INGVARSSON, Michael NAPK Sweden Marksman 264 102 14 366

14 5699 KRICKL, Sonja HSV Wien Austria Marksman 209 137 7 346



High Master
# WalD
1 2623
2 1406
3 4217
4 692
5 1280
6 2695
7 4254
8 4900
9 1100
10 3359
11 2349
12 4696
13 3672
14 2560
15 3147
16 2838
17 1452
18 3326
19 3762
20 2047
21 525
22 2669
23 3155
24 2179
25 349
26 4741
27 6313
28 3547
29 3138
30 2682

Master

# WalD

NAME
GRANBERG, Andreas

SVENSSON, Thomas
MILES, Roland
VANICEK, Ralf
RUNDQVIST, Torben
HAUBER, Roman
AHLBECK, Johan
BRUS, Peter
JONES, Neil
TROJAN, Rudolf
STROMAQVIST, Robert
SCHMIDT, Marc
LUNDBACK, Anders
JOHANSSON, Hakan
BRUS, Dean

BECK, Thomas
PETERS, Helge
OSTLUND, Johan
O’KONOR, Jens
EVERBRINK, Erik
FEJER, Emil
JANSSON, Jan-Ola
JEKEL, Linda

PAUL, Bernhard
SCHULLER, Giinther

BANFIELD, Christopher

PLANK, Andrew
JONES, Marnie
O'BRIEN, Martin
EKSTROM, George

NAME

CLUB

Pitea PK
Linkdpings SKF
DrydenR & P
SLG TnT Berlin
Vargarda PSK

Feuerschiitzen Regensburg

Torna Hallestads PSK
Orange

Team Merkle Tuning Back

SKP Akademia Praha
Amals PK

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.

Riksten SKF

Halmstads SSK

Orange

Atlas Copco PK
SIG-SAUER Eckernférde
Sandvikens PSK

Atlas Copco PK
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
CA PPC 1500

Falu SPSK

Whiteman Park

SG Hopfgarten
Passauer Land

Van Diemen

TP&RC

Gulgong

Gulgong

Linkopings SKF

CLUB

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Canada
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Australia
Great Britain

Czech Republik

Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Czech Republik

Sweden
Australia
Austria
Austria
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Sweden

COUNTRY

RANKING

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

RANKING

Match results
1-2 34
180 300
180 299
180 299
180 299
180 299
180 299
180 298
180 298
180 298
180 298
180 297
180 297
180 297
180 297
180 297
180 297
180 297
180 297
180 296
180 294
180 293
180 293
180 293
179 292
177 294
179 291
180 286
180 284
169 294
180 278

Match results
1-2 34

No: X
42
39
38
38
35
34
34
33
31
22
38
36
33
33
31
29
27
27
32
29
31
25
19
32
22
19
23
17
20
33

No: X

Total
480

479
479
479
479
479
478
478
478
478
477
477
477
477
477
477
477
477
476
474
473
473
473
471
471
470
466
464
463
458

Total



Master
# WalD
1 4706
2 3487
3 2927
4 3493
5 5232
6 5050
7 3450
8 4324
9 4169
10 4255
11 2184
12 4326
13 4382
14 4931
15 2851
16 5609
17 5286
18 5899
19 2592
20 5947
21 5464
22 5423
23 2995
24 2816
25 4576
26 5296
27 4363
28 4697
29 1730
30 4721
31 5704
32 5059

NAME
KEMM, Frank

STODEREGGER, Andreas
AUTHEN, Sjur
DANNBERG, Markus
JOHANSEN, Morten A.
HELLSTROM, Krister
ANDERSSON, Soren
BENGTSSON, Andreas
SELB, Walter
JOHANNESSON, Conny
ZABLOUDIL, Milan
ISAKSSON, Mattias
LICHTMESS, Jorg
KANGAS, Tor
LOUKOVA, Jana
LUNDBERG, Leif
TORGHELE, Walter
SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric
JOHANSSON, Leif
REISINGER, Thomas
OLSSON, Daniel
GREAVES, Mick
WANGELIN, Jan
FORSLUND, Tony
TUOMINEN, Tuija
HELLSTROM, Ronny
SANDAU, Rene
EHLERS, Manfred
SANDAHL, UIf
LINDWALL, Robert
ZERLAUTH, Guntram
STENMARK, Peter

CLUB
SLG TnT Berlin

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Oscarsborg PK

Pitea PK

Oscarsborg PK

Lunds PK

Bromma PK
Halmstads SSK

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Torna Hallestads PSK
BS-Target

Halmstads SSK
Stade-Hagen
Ljusdals PK

SSK Usti nad Labem
Pitea PK

USG Bludenz-Birs
Karlstads PSK

Torna Hallestads PSK
HSV Wien

Ume3d PK
Cockburn-Fremantle
Uppsala SSK

Volvo Pk

Bromma PK

Atlas Copco PK
Coast Team Quickborn
Coast Team Quickborn
Molndals SF
Grodinge PSK

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Linkopings SKF

COUNTRY
Germany
Austria
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden

RANKING
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified

Match results

1-2
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
180
179
180
180
179
180
180
178
179
169
179
179
180
180
169
177
180
179
179
179
180
176
179
178
174

3-4
297
296
296
294
293
293
294
293
293
292
290
291
289
289
291
289
298
288
287
286
285
295
284
281
282
282
281
280
283
280
281
284

No: X
33
34
22
31
33
27
24
22
21
17
25
19
29
24
20
24
19
16
22
18
26
30
22
19
15
15
14
13
17
15
15
19

Total
477

476
476
474
473
473
473
473
472
472
470
470
469
469
469
468
467
467
466
466
465
464
461
461
461
461
460
460
459
459
459
458



Master

# WalD
33 1837
34 4510
35 2824
36 5558
37 3196
38 6612

Expert

# WalD
1 5052
2 4869
3 5822
4 2681
5 4567
6 5415
7 4764
8 4767
9 5709
10 4507
11 4191
12 4642
13 1405
14 3875
15 2312
16 4286
17 6096
18 4585
19 2536
20 6095
21 3789
22 2597
23 5537
24 477

NAME
ROBERTS, Jack

ANDERSSON, Jorgen
JENNERHOLM, lJesper
HOVANG, Dan

HEIM, Markus
PERSSON, Magnus

NAME
JOHANSSON, Anders

BJERKE, Linus
HAMILL, Turlough
DAHLBOM, Kalle
HEGAN, Jim
VERHOEVEN, Frits
PRELOG, Yvonne
PRELOG, Albin
GRANUM, Erik
NYBOM, Christer
GUSTAFSSON, Rune
CONNOR, James
BORG, Bjorn
DAHLBERG, Anders
MEIER, Ronny
GUSTAVSSON, Leif
GREEN, Douglas
HOLMSTROM, Fredrik
LANGE, Frank
PODEVIN, Alan Charles
HARRIS, Dave
AXELL, Michael
STALRING, Rickard
STORRER, Friedrich

CLUB
Sioux Lookout H&R

Lunds PK

P4 IF

Torna Hallestads PSK
PSV/HSV Wien
Torna Hallestads Psk

CLUB
Halmstads SSK
Riksten SKF
NITSA
Karlstads PSK

Precision Target Associatio

SV Schuttersvrienden
Vargarda PSK
Vargarda PSK
Oppegard SL
Bromma PK

Malmo PK

Precision Target Associatio

Torups PK
Karlstads PSK
Volvo PK
Malmo PK
SLG Bisley
Torna Hallestads PSK
Emsborn

SLG Bisley
Bisley
Grodinge PSK
Osterlens PK

SLG Team Merkle Tuning B

COUNTRY
Canada

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria

Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden

Northern Irela

Sweden
Great Britain
Netherlands
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Germany

Match results

RANKING 1-2 34 No: X  Total
Master 180 275 14 455
Unclassified 180 274 15 454
Unclassified 176 276 13 452
Unclassified 177 270 13 447
Master 176 267 10 443
Unclassified 178 260 14 438
Match results
RANKING 1-2 34 No: X  Total
Expert 180 292 28 472
Expert 180 291 26 471
Expert 179 292 24 471
Expert 180 291 19 471
Expert 180 290 25 470
Expert 180 290 24 470
Expert 180 289 19 469
Expert 180 288 20 468
Expert 179 289 18 468
Expert 179 289 13 468
Expert 180 285 21 465
Expert 180 284 17 464
Expert 180 283 21 463
Expert 180 283 17 463
Expert 179 283 21 462
Expert 177 285 17 462
Expert 180 281 17 461
Expert 179 279 24 458
Expert 177 277 17 454
Expert 176 275 11 451
Expert 179 264 14 443
Expert 179 259 19 438
Expert 179 255 12 434
Expert 179 230 11 409



Expert

# WalD
25 4456
26 5676

Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 6503
2 6582
3 4875
4 6448
5 6152
6 6259
7 6388
8 6196
9 6385
10 6036
11 6320
12 5382
13 4858
14 6065
15 5313
16 3869
17 3795
18 5298

Marksman
# WalD
1 5837
2 3066
3 5484
4 5699

NAME
LAMB, Stephen

KOTZIAN, Stefan

NAME
GORTZ, Jorgen
GUTIU, Sebastian

VENNEMAN, Theodorus

ACHLEITNER, Dieter
RIEDHART, Hermann
BAGGEN, Raymond
WALLGREN, Jonas
DAMBERGER, Karin
STADHAMMAR, Jenns
HORL, Manfred
PEPPITT, Matthew
AUSTIN, Mark
MCMICHAEL, Colin
LECHNER, Michael
GRANERUD, Leif Einar
NEHL, Bjorn

PAIN, Andrew
LUNDGREN, Ove

NAME
RIESEL, Henrik
FREUDE, Dirk

KARLSTROM, Fredrik
KRICKL, Sonja

CcLUB
Bisley

SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V

CLUB
Lovsta SKF
CTS Tunari

SLG Sportschiitzen Stoaber
SG Hopfgarten

SLG Hopfgarten

SV Schuttersvrienden Maa

Lunds Pk

HSV Stadl-Paura

Osterlens PK

SGi Hopfgarten

SLG Bisley

Precision Target Associatio
Team Merkle Tuning Back

HSV Wien
Oppegard SL
Lévsta SKF
Bisley

Atlas Copco PK

CLUB

SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V

Werl 04
Riksten SKF
HSV Wien

COUNTRY
Great Britain

Germany

COUNTRY
Sweden

Romania
Germany
Austria
Austria
Netherlands
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Austria
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Austria
Norway
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden

COUNTRY
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Austria

RANKING
Expert
Expert

RANKING

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

RANKING

Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman

Match results

1-2
177
120

Match results

1-2
178
179
179
178
180
179
178
177
174
178
180
179
175
171
177
177
177
0

Match results

1-2
179
171
172
173

3-4
228
279

3-4
286
285
284
285
282
282
283
284
286
281
275
273
275
271
258
255
227
0

3-4
272
257
242
209

No: X

10
13

No: X

18
16
21
17
16
26
18
15
9
16
16
14
12
7
14
9
12
0

No: X

16

Total
405

399

Total
464

464
463
463
462
461
461
461
460
459
455
452
450
442
435
432
404

0

Total
451

428
414
382

DQ



High Master

# WalD
1 1406
2 4217
3 692

4 2695
5 4696
6 2623
7 4254
8 4741
9 1452
10 2549
11 6313
12 3762
13 4900
14 2838
15 3672
16 2669
17 3547
18 2349
19 525

20 349

21 1280
22 1100
23 3147
24 2179
25 3155
26 3138
27 2047
28 3359

Master
#  WalD

1 3487

NAME
SVENSSON, Thomas

MILES, Roland
VANICEK, Ralf
HAUBER, Roman
SCHMIDT, Marc
GRANBERG, Andreas
AHLBECK, Johan
BANFIELD, Christopher
PETERS, Helge
MARTINSSON, Andreas
PLANK, Andrew
O’KONOR, Jens
BRUS, Peter

BECK, Thomas
LUNDBACK, Anders
JANSSON, Jan-Ola
JONES, Marnie
STROMAQVIST, Robert
FEJER, Emil
SCHULLER, Giinther
RUNDQVIST, Torben
JONES, Neil

BRUS, Dean

PAUL, Bernhard
JEKEL, Linda
O'BRIEN, Martin
EVERBRINK, Erik
TROJAN, Rudolf

NAME
STODEREGGER, Andreas

CLUB
Linkopings SKF
DrydenR & P
SLG TnT Berlin

Feuerschiitzen Regensburg

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.
Pitea PK

Torna Hallestads PSK
Van Diemen
SIG-SAUER Eckernférde
Falu SPSK

TP&RC

Atlas Copco PK

Orange

Atlas Copco PK

Riksten SKF

Falu SPSK

Gulgong

Amals PK

CA PPC 1500

Passauer Land
Vargarda PSK

Team Merkle Tuning Back
Orange

SG Hopfgarten
Whiteman Park
Gulgong

Hagfors Uddeholms PK
SKP Akademia Praha

CLUB
USG Bludenz-Biirs

COUNTRY
Sweden

Canada
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Australia
Germany
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Australia
Sweden

Czech Republik

Austria
Sweden
Great Britain
Australia
Austria
Australia
Australia
Sweden

Czech Republik

COUNTRY
Austria

RANKING

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

RANKING
Master

Match results

1-2 34

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
178
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
172
178
180

Match results

299
298
298
297
296
295
295
295
292
293
290
290
290
289
289
288
287
286
286
285
284
283
281
279
280
286
279
273

1-2 34

180

295

No: X

40
35
34
36
28
34
31
25
22
20
28
27
24
23
20
22
16
25
21
22
17
19
16
23
16
14
20
21

No: X

25

Total
479

478
478
477
476
475
475
475
472
471
470
470
470
469
469
468
467
466
466
465
464
463
461
459
459
458
457
453

Total
475



Master
# WalD
2 5286
3 5899
4 2184
5 5423
6 4169
7 4255
8 4697
9 1837
10 4324
11 2592
12 2851
13 4994
14 2927
15 3868
16 5609
17 5296
18 4326
19 5464
20 4382
21 2995
22 5704
23 5947
24 5232
25 5050
26 2816
27 3196
28 4363
29 2824
30 4931
31 6708
32 6612

NAME
TORGHELE, Walter

SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric
ZABLOUDIL, Milan
GREAVES, Mick

SELB, Walter
JOHANNESSON, Conny
EHLERS, Manfred
ROBERTS, Jack
BENGTSSON, Andreas
JOHANSSON, Leif
LOUKOVA, Jana
SANDGREN, Orjan
AUTHEN, Sjur
SJOGREN, Niklas
LUNDBERG, Leif
HELLSTROM, Ronny
ISAKSSON, Mattias
OLSSON, Daniel
LICHTMESS, Jorg
WANGELIN, Jan
ZERLAUTH, Guntram
REISINGER, Thomas
JOHANSEN, Morten A.
HELLSTROM, Krister
FORSLUND, Tony
HEIM, Markus
SANDAU, Rene
JENNERHOLM, lJesper
KANGAS, Tor

Modin, Per

PERSSON, Magnus

CLUB
USG Bludenz-Biirs

Karlstads PSK
BS-Target
Cockburn-Fremantle
USG Bludenz-Biirs
Torna Hallestads PSK
Coast Team Quickborn
Sioux Lookout H&R
Halmstads SSK
Torna Hallestads PSK
SSK Usti nad Labem
Bromma PK
Oscarsborg PK
Bromma PK

Pitea PK

Atlas Copco PK
Halmstads SSK
Umea PK
Stade-Hagen
Uppsala SSK

USG Bludenz-Biirs
HSV Wien
Oscarsborg PK

Lunds PK

Volvo Pk

PSV/HSV Wien

Coast Team Quickborn
P4 IF

Ljusdals PK

Torna Hallestads PSK
Torna Hallestads Psk

COUNTRY
Austria

Sweden
Czech Republik
Australia
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Canada
Sweden
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

RANKING
Master

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master
Unclassified
Unclassified

Match results

1-2 34

178
180
180
178
179
179
176
179
178
180
180
179
169
180
180
177
179
180
180
180
180
180
179
180
180
176
167
171
120
173
173

296
294
293
295
293
2901
293
290
289
287
287
288
297
286
286
289
286
285
284
284
284
282
282
279
275
278
265
245
290
226
132

No: X

27
25
24
22
20
20
22
18
26
25
21
13
26
23
23
21
22
21
24
16
14
19
20
22
21
11
10

16

Total
474
474
473
473
472
470
469
469
467
467
467
467
466
466
466
466
465
465
464
464
464
462
461
459
455
454
432
416
410
399
305



Expert
# WalD
1 2681
2 4507
3 5822
4 6380
5 5537
6 4585
7 4767
8 6096
9 4569
10 2536
11 2597
12 4764
13 5612
14 4869
15 5528
16 3789
17 4456
18 6095
19 5415
20 477
Sharpshooter

# WalD
1 6582
2 6448
3 6385
4 6036
5 5382
6 5313
7 4858
8 6388
9 6065

NAME
DAHLBOM, Kalle

NYBOM, Christer
HAMILL, Turlough
HORNQVIST, Mikael
STALRING, Rickard
HOLMSTROM, Fredrik
PRELOG, Albin
GREEN, Douglas
LANGENBACH, Jirgen
LANGE, Frank

AXELL, Michael
PRELOG, Yvonne
STRAND, Claes
BJERKE, Linus
JAKOBSSON, Daniel
HARRIS, Dave

LAMB, Stephen
PODEVIN, Alan Charles
VERHOEVEN, Frits
STORRER, Friedrich

NAME
GUTIU, Sebastian

ACHLEITNER, Dieter
STADHAMMAR, Jenns
HORL, Manfred
AUSTIN, Mark
GRANERUD, Leif Einar
MCMICHAEL, Colin
WALLGREN, Jonas
LECHNER, Michael

CLUB
Karlstads PSK

Bromma PK

NITSA

Linkdpings SKF
Osterlens PK

Torna Hallestads PSK
Vargarda PSK

SLG Bisley

Amals PK

Emsborn

Grodinge PSK
Vargarda PSK
Landskrona PK
Riksten SKF
Halmstads SSK
Bisley

Bisley

SLG Bisley

SV Schuttersvrienden

SLG Team Merkle Tuning B

CLUB
CTS Tunari

SG Hopfgarten
Osterlens PK
SGi Hopfgarten

Precision Target Associatio

Oppegard SL

Team Merkle Tuning Back

Lunds Pk
HSV Wien

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden

Northern Irela

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Netherlands
Germany

COUNTRY
Romania

Austria
Sweden
Austria
Great Britain
Norway
Great Britain
Sweden
Austria

Match results

RANKING 1-2 34 No: X Total
Expert 180 293 24 473
Expert 178 294 26 472
Expert 180 292 20 472
Expert 179 289 17 468
Expert 179 286 22 465
Expert 174 291 19 465
Expert 180 283 12 463
Expert 178 284 18 462
Expert 178 281 14 459
Expert 177 280 14 457
Expert 179 275 19 454
Expert 178 276 15 454
Expert 179 274 18 453
Expert 179 268 17 447
Expert 178 262 13 440
Expert 176 256 8 432
Expert 176 254 12 430
Expert 171 250 5 421
Expert 180 225 22 405
Expert 136 267 7 403
Match results
RANKING 1-2 34 No: X Total
Sharpshooter 177 285 19 462
Sharpshooter 179 282 11 461
Sharpshooter 174 283 11 457
Sharpshooter 177 280 10 457
Sharpshooter 177 278 20 455
Sharpshooter 177 269 14 446
Sharpshooter 177 268 9 445
Sharpshooter 170 267 15 437

Sharpshooter 176 254 7 430



2018-08-19 16:11

Results SR2,75” (Off-Duty revolver)

Sharpshooter Match results
# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY RANKING 1-2 34 No: X  Total
10 6196 DAMBERGER, Karin HSV Stadl-Paura Austria Sharpshooter 175 254 6 429
11 5122 BRATEN, Espen Lillestram og Omegn PK Norway Sharpshooter 180 243 7 423
12 6152 RIEDHART, Hermann SLG Hopfgarten Austria Sharpshooter 178 243 17 421
13 3795 PAIN, Andrew Bisley Great Britain Sharpshooter 179 240 10 419
14 3869 NEHL, Bjorn Lovsta SKF Sweden Sharpshooter 172 244 9 416
15 5298 LUNDGREN, Ove Atlas Copco PK Sweden Sharpshooter 169 224 4 393
16 6320 PEPPITT, Matthew SLG Bisley Great Britain ~ Sharpshooter 174 191 6 365

Marksman Match results
# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY RANKING 1-2 34 No: X Total
1 5837 RIESEL, Henrik SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V Germany Marksman 178 272 14 450
2 3066 FREUDE, Dirk Werl 04 Germany Marksman 178 238 9 416
3 5699 KRICKL, Sonja HSV Wien Austria Marksman 178 236 7 414
4 5484 KARLSTROM, Fredrik Riksten SKF Sweden Marksman 172 206 7 378



High Master
# WalD
1 692
2 4254
3 1406
4 2695
5 2623
6 1280
7 525
8 2838
9 1977
10 4900
11 349
12 2560
13 3672
14 3359
15 1452
16 2179
17 4169
18 2925
19 4741
20 3326
21 3147
22 3762
23 2926
24 4217

Master
# WalD
1 3450
2 4696
3 1108
4 2349
5 6008
6 2816
7 4255

NAME
VANICEK, Ralf

AHLBECK, Johan
SVENSSON, Thomas
HAUBER, Roman
GRANBERG, Andreas
RUNDQVIST, Torben
FEJER, Emil

BECK, Thomas
WIZOFSKY, Johann
BRUS, Peter
SCHULLER, Giinther
JOHANSSON, Hakan
LUNDBACK, Anders
TROJAN, Rudolf
PETERS, Helge
PAUL, Bernhard
SELB, Walter
HEGSTAD, Christian
BANFIELD, Christopher
OSTLUND, Johan
BRUS, Dean
O’KONOR, lJens
HEGSTAD, Haakon
MILES, Roland

NAME
ANDERSSON, Soren

SCHMIDT, Marc
ANDERSSON, Tord
STROMQVIST, Robert
BAAT, Stefan
FORSLUND, Tony
JOHANNESSON, Conny

CLUB
SLG TnT Berlin

Torna Hallestads PSK
Linkopings SKF

Feuerschiitzen Regensburg

Pitea PK

Vargarda PSK

CA PPC 1500

Atlas Copco PK

Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel
Orange

Passauer Land
Halmstads SSK

Riksten SKF

SKP Akademia Praha
SIG-SAUER Eckernférde
SG Hopfgarten

USG Bludenz-Biirs

Team Hamann Waffentech

Van Diemen
Sandvikens PSK
Orange

Atlas Copco PK

Team Hamann Waffentech

DrydenR & P

CLUB
Bromma PK

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.

Torups PK

Amals PK

Amals PK

Volvo Pk

Torna Hallestads PSK

COUNTRY
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Germany
Australia
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Czech Republik
Germany
Austria
Austria
Norway
Australia
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Norway
Canada

COUNTRY
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Ranking
High Master

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

Ranking
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Match results
1-2 34
180 300
180 299
180 299
180 299
180 299
180 298
180 298
180 297
180 297
180 297
180 297
180 297
180 296
180 296
179 297
180 295
180 295
179 294
180 293
180 292
180 291
180 290
180 270
180 248

Match results
1-2 34
180 299
180 298
180 297
180 297
179 297
180 296
180 295

No: X
34
43
39
39
32
38
29
34
33
32
32
30
28
28
27
29
26
28
24
24
29
41
17
15

No: X
35
27
32
27
34
28
30

Total
480

479
479
479
479
478
478
477
477
477
477
477
476
476
476
475
475
473
473
472
471
470
450
428

Total
479
478
477
477
476
476
475



Master
#  WalD
8 3868
9 3487
10 4555
11 2635
12 4382
13 5899
14 5050
15 5539
16 5286
17 2927
18 5704
19 4706
20 5609
21 4576
22 2549
23 6313
24 3138
25 5052
26 3547
27 4994
28 4191
29 4286
30 4324
31 5464
32 4764
33 4767
34 4931
35 1731
36 4085
37 5391
38 2184
39 4697

NAME
SIOGREN, Niklas

STODEREGGER, Andreas
ARVIDSSON, Fredrik
BENGTSSON, Peter
LICHTMESS, Jorg
SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric
HELLSTROM, Krister
ENGDAHL, Magnus
TORGHELE, Walter
AUTHEN, Sjur
ZERLAUTH, Guntram
KEMM, Frank
LUNDBERG, Leif
TUOMINEN, Tuija
MARTINSSON, Andreas
PLANK, Andrew
O'BRIEN, Martin
JOHANSSON, Anders
JONES, Marnie
SANDGREN, Orjan
GUSTAFSSON, Rune
GUSTAVSSON, Leif
BENGTSSON, Andreas
OLSSON, Daniel
PRELOG, Yvonne
PRELOG, Albin
KANGAS, Tor
ANDERSSON, Lars
LANKIJAER, Reidar
GRANERUD, Thomas K.
ZABLOUDIL, Milan
EHLERS, Manfred

CLUB
Bromma PK

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Falu SPSK

Malmo Skyttegille
Stade-Hagen
Karlstads PSK
Lunds PK

Skurups PSF

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Oscarsborg PK
USG Bludenz-Birs
SLG TnT Berlin
Pitea PK

Bromma PK

Falu SPSK

TP&RC

Gulgong
Halmstads SSK
Gulgong

Bromma PK
Malmo PK
Malmo PK
Halmstads SSK
Umea PK
Vargarda PSK
Vargarda PSK
Ljusdals PK
Molndals SF
Asane PK
Oppegard SL
BS-Target

Coast Team Quickborn

COUNTRY
Sweden

Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Norway
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Australia
Australia
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Czech Republik
Germany

Ranking
Master

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Match results

1-2 34

180
180
179
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
180
177
179
180
179
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
178
180
179
179
177

295
295
295
293
293
293
292
292
291
291
291
291
290
291
290
293
290
289
290
289
288
288
288
288
288
288
286
284
282
283
281
282

No: X
26
21
24
28
27
27
29
26
25
25
23
21
27
19
18
17
24
22
21
16
23
23
22
18
22
18
19
25
14
13
17
15

Total
475

475
474
473
473
473
472
472
471
471
471
471
470
470
470
470
469
469
469
469
468
468
468
468
467
467
465
462
462
462
460
459



Master
# WalD
40 1100
41 1405
42 6709
43 3493
44 1837
45 2851
Expert
#  WalD
1 6040
2 2824
3 4846
4 4983
5 6122
6 5043
7 5528
8 4869
9 2592
10 2995
11 5537
12 5947
13 5676
14 5059
15 4363
16 4569
17 3196
18 2597
19 6337
20 4662
21 5558
22 4510
23 5849
24 5313
25 3869

NAME
JONES, Neil

BORG, Bjorn
Kopakka, Tarmo
DANNBERG, Markus
ROBERTS, Jack
LOUKOVA, Jana

NAME
SIXTEN, Kristoffer

JENNERHOLM, lJesper
ROHDE, Uwe
JACOBSEN, Kaj
SMONJAK, Marc
HOCHEGGER, Georg
JAKOBSSON, Daniel
BJERKE, Linus
JOHANSSON, Leif
WANGELIN, Jan
STALRING, Rickard
REISINGER, Thomas
KOTZIAN, Stefan
STENMARK, Peter
SANDAU, Rene
LANGENBACH, Jirgen
HEIM, Markus
AXELL, Michael
HAGAN, Dean
TROTTER, Rodger
HOVANG, Dan
ANDERSSON, Jérgen
ALBIN, Bjérn
GRANERUD, Leif Einar
NEHL, Bjorn

CLUB

Team Merkle Tuning Back

Torups PK

S:t Eskils

Pitea PK

Sioux Lookout H&R
SSK Usti nad Labem

CLUB
Halmstads SSK

P4 IF

SLG Leinfelden-Echterding

OKTS

Schitzenrunde Hubertus
SG Blumenegg
Halmstads SSK

Riksten SKF

Torna Hallestads PSK
Uppsala SSK

Osterlens PK

HSV Wien

SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V

Linkdpings SKF

Coast Team Quickborn
Amals PK

PSV/HSV Wien
Grodinge PSK

Precision Target Associatio
Precision Target Associatio

Torna Hallestads PSK
Lunds PK

Riksten SKF
Oppegard SL

Lévsta SKF

COUNTRY
Great Britain

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Canada
Czech Republik

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Germany
Norway
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Great Britain
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden

Match results

Ranking 1-2 34 No: X Total
Master 178 273 11 451
Unclassified 179 267 18 446
Unclassified 179 241 12 420
Master 180 237 29 417
Master 136 253 14 389
Master 129 222 15 351
Match results
Ranking 1-2 34 No: X Total
Expert 180 297 35 477
Expert 180 290 19 470
Expert 180 289 24 469
Expert 179 290 23 469
Expert 180 288 23 468
Expert 180 287 19 467
Expert 180 286 21 466
Expert 180 286 19 466
Expert 180 285 28 465
Expert 178 287 19 465
Expert 180 285 18 465
Expert 178 286 22 464
Expert 180 284 21 464
Expert 178 285 13 463
Expert 179 283 18 462
Expert 178 283 14 461
Expert 176 285 13 461
Expert 180 280 21 460
Expert 180 280 15 460
Expert 180 278 27 458
Expert 180 278 12 458
Expert 179 277 18 456
Expert 178 278 16 456
Expert 180 274 16 454
Expert 178 276 10 454



Expert
# WalD
26 2681
27 4575
28 6390
29 3875
30 4507
31 5530
32 6196
33 6388
34 5709
35 4642
36 4326
37 6380
Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 6604
2 5837
3 5822
4 2312
5 6599
6 4585
7 6204
8 6503
9 5382
10 6096
11 5847
12 6492
13 6036
14 6065
15 5485
16 6385
17 5122
18 3795
19 4858

NAME
DAHLBOM, Kalle

JINDRISEK, Vlastimil
RODFALK, Albert
DAHLBERG, Anders
NYBOM, Christer
DAVIDSSON, Anders
DAMBERGER, Karin
WALLGREN, Jonas
GRANUM, Erik
CONNOR, James
ISAKSSON, Mattias
HORNQVIST, Mikael

NAME
OSTLUND, Karl

RIESEL, Henrik
HAMILL, Turlough
MEIJER, Ronny
ZUHER, Enwia
HOLMSTROM, Fredrik
AKESSON, Thomas
GORTZ, Jorgen
AUSTIN, Mark
GREEN, Douglas
CELAN, Toni
SCHALLERT, Bianca
HORL, Manfred
LECHNER, Michael
TORNGREN, Gert
STADHAMMAR, Jenns
BRATEN, Espen

PAIN, Andrew
MCMICHAEL, Colin

CLUB
Karlstads PSK

Bromma PK

Torna Hallestads Psk
Karlstads PSK
Bromma PK

PK Elbogen

HSV Stadl-Paura
Lunds Pk

Oppegard SL

Precision Target Associatio

Halmstads SSK
Linkdpings SKF

CLUB
Torna Hallestads Psk

SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V

NITSA

Volvo PK

Katarina Psf

Torna Hallestads PSK
Lunds Pk

Lévsta SKF

Precision Target Associatio

SLG Bisley

Halmstads SSK

SG Blumenegg

SGi Hopfgarten

HSV Wien

Riksten SKF

Osterlens PK

Lillestrédm og Omegn PK
Bisley

Team Merkle Tuning Back

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Norway
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Germany
Northern Irela
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Great Britain
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Great Britain
Great Britain

Match results

Ranking 1-2 34 No: X Total
Expert 180 272 19 452
Expert 179 271 18 450
Expert 177 273 8 450
Expert 178 270 16 448
Expert 180 267 22 447
Expert 176 271 11 447
Expert 173 271 10 444
Expert 179 263 14 442
Expert 175 257 11 432
Expert 178 242 11 420
Expert 180 68 14 248
Expert 100 O 9 100
Match results
Ranking 1-2 34 No: X Total
Sharpshooter 178 292 16 470
Sharpshooter 180 286 22 466
Sharpshooter 179 287 15 466
Sharpshooter 180 285 21 465
Sharpshooter 177 285 19 462
Sharpshooter 180 278 19 458
Sharpshooter 179 277 17 456
Sharpshooter 177 278 13 455
Sharpshooter 180 274 21 454
Sharpshooter 177 272 15 449
Sharpshooter 174 270 10 444
Sharpshooter 176 263 3 439
Sharpshooter 155 279 10 434
Sharpshooter 177 252 5 429
Sharpshooter 178 243 13 421
Sharpshooter 176 241 10 417
Sharpshooter 177 231 8 408
Sharpshooter 175 232 10 407
Sharpshooter 151 232 5 383



Sharpshooter

# WalD
20 4456
Marksman
#  WalD
1 5685
2 4814
3 639%
4 6391
5 6205
6 5298
7 6608
8 5517
9 6320
10 6625
11 6095
12 6025
13 5699
14 6152
15 6278
16 6392
17 6250
18 5484
19 4961
20 3789

NAME
LAMB, Stephen

NAME
AHLFELD, Marko

INGVARSSON, Michael
SNACKMARK, Anders
DEHLIN, Gustav
TUMPACH, Mikael
LUNDGREN, Ove
JOHANSSON, Martin
INGVARSSON, Pontus
PEPPITT, Matthew
BRINK, Linda
PODEVIN, Alan Charles
HELDH, Ola

KRICKL, Sonja
RIEDHART, Hermann
BECKER, Marita
KARLSSON, Mikael
SMONJAK, Bianca
KARLSTROM, Fredrik
MACK, Angelika
HARRIS, Dave

CLUB
Bisley

CLUB
SLG Team Médringen e.V.

NAPK

Osterlens PK
Hammenhog PK
Malmo Skyttegille
Atlas Copco PK
Malmo Skyttegille
NAPK

SLG Bisley
Linkopings SKF
SLG Bisley
Osterlens PK

HSV Wien

SLG Hopfgarten

SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V

Osterlens PK
PSV Klagenfurt
Riksten SKF

SLG Leinfelden-Echterding

Bisley

COUNTRY
Great Britain

COUNTRY
Germany

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Great Britain

Match results

Ranking 1-2 34 No: X Total
Sharpshooter 10 O 1 10
Match results
Ranking 1-2 34 No: X Total
Marksman 180 294 17 474
Marksman 179 276 13 455
Marksman 178 274 11 452
Marksman 178 271 20 449
Marksman 178 268 16 446
Marksman 179 264 16 443
Marksman 175 267 11 442
Marksman 179 261 13 440
Marksman 173 265 13 438
Marksman 178 258 12 436
Marksman 174 260 8 434
Marksman 179 250 13 429
Marksman 172 250 6 422
Marksman 180 239 12 419
Marksman 176 234 8 410
Marksman 178 210 12 388
Marksman 160 216 5 376
Marksman 175 197 8 372
Marksman 152 204 3 356
Marksman 179 165 13 344



